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Melbourne Upriver Berths

Route 1

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP044

PL White Sector
Main Leads
South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

21 Beacon SC
Transit Buoys
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater
WP023

WP024

River Entrance

Sea to Swanson Dock and Holden Dock DUKC Draft 11.6 — 14.0m ver.3-0

Latitude

38°19.4805'S
38°17.7434'S
38°17.5431'S
38°17.1785'S
38°17.4113'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9563'S
38°20.0122'S
38°18.9843'S
38°00.0051'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9111'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6825'S
37°52.6926'S
37°52.3640'S
37°52.1337'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.2600'S
37°51.1597'S
37°51.0706'S

Longitude

144°35.9968'E
144°38.0256'E
144°38.2566'E
144°38.6847'E
144°40.3631'E
144°42.4661'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219'°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.6587'E
144°54.9634'E
144°55.0215'E
144°55.4016'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4975'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6192'E
144°55.6895'E
144°55.6959'E
144°55.4876'E
144°55.1864'E
144°54.6982'E
144°54.5824'E
144°54.4616'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

043°T
042°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
093°T
093°T
003°T
001°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
324°T
324°T
325°T
317°T
313°T
315°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.36NM
0.27NM
0.50NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.91NM
1.03NM
1.03NM
19.0NM
2.21NM
0.88NM
1.30NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.33NM
0.28NM
0.41NM
0.67NM
251m
242m
240m

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
18.0kn
12.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD

Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

Yes
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Name

WP026
WP027
WP028
WP029
WP030
WP031
WP032
WP033
WP034
WP035
WP036
WP037
Westgate Bridge
WP039
WP040
WP041
WP042
WP043
WP044
Swanson Dock Swing
WP046

Latitude

37°50.9795'S
37°50.8343'S
37°50.7589'S
37°50.6824'S
37°50.5931'S
37°560.5033'S
37°50.4074'S
37°50.3152'S
37°50.2272'S
37°50.1275'S
37°50.0296'S
37°49.9270'S
37°49.7916'S
37°49.6959'S
37°49.6299'S
37°49.5171'S
37°49.4040'S
37°49.3180'S
37°49.2429'S
37°49.1618'S
37°48.5914'S

Longitude

144°54.3450'E
144°54.1697'E
144°54.0890'E
144°54.0183'E
144°53.9543'E
144°53.9068'E
144°53.8669'E
144°53.8453'E
144°53.8323'E
144°53.8276'E
144°53.8379'E
144°53.8640'E
144°53.9197'E
144°53.9757'E
144°54.0280'E
144°54.1364'E
144°54.2902'E
144°54.4348'E
144°54.6067'E
144°54.8031'E
144°54.8275'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

316°T
320°T
324°T
330°T
337°T
342°T
349°T
353°T
358°T
005°T
011°T
018°T
025°T
032°T
037°T
047°T
053°T
061°T
063°T
002°T

372m
183m
175m
190m
180m
187m
173m
164m
185m
182m
194m
264m
195m
144m
262m
308m
265m
288m
325m
0.57NM

Speed Limit
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
5.0kn
4.0kn
0.5kn

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

Passing

Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Route 2

Name

WP001
WP002

Swanson Dock Swing

WP004
WP005
WP006
WP007
WP008
WP009
WP010

Westgate Bridge

WP012

WP013

WP014

WP015

WP016

WP017

WP018

WP019

WP020

WP021

WP022

WP023

River Entrance
WP025

WP026
Breakwater
WP028

WP029

WP030

6 Beacon PMC

Swanson Dock and Holden Dock to Sea DUKC Draft 11.6 — 14.0m ver.3-0

Latitude

37°48.5921'S
37°49.0163'S
37°49.1463'S
37°49.2121'S
37°49.2606'S
37°49.3182'S
37°49.3972'S
37°49.5132'S
37°49.6268'S
37°49.6959'S
37°49.7916'S
37°49.9270'S
37°50.0296'S
37°50.1275'S
37°50.2272'S
37°50.3152'S
37°50.4074'S
37°50.5033'S
37°50.5931'S
37°50.6824'S
37°50.7589'S
37°50.8343'S
37°50.9795'S
37°51.0706'S
37°51.1621'S
37°51.2428'S
37°51.8030'S
37°52.1261'S
37°52.3690'S
37°52.6975'S
37°54.7066'S

Longitude

144°54.8282'E
144°54.8097'E
144°54.8045'E
144°54.6588'E
144°54.5516'E
144°54.4347'E
144°54.2975'E
144°54.1438'E
144°54.0329'E
144°53.9757'E
144°53.9197'E
144°53.8640'E
144°53.8379'E
144°53.8276'E
144°53.8323'E
144°53.8453'E
144°53.8669'E
144°53.9068'E
144°53.9543'E
144°54.0183'E
144°54.0890'E
144°54.1697'E
144°54.3450'E
144°54.4616'E
144°54.5842'E
144°54.6844'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.4765'E
144°55.6999'E
144°55.6899'E
144°55.6208'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
407m
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

182°T
182°T
240°T
240°T
238°T
234°T
226°T
218°T
213°T
205°T
198°T
191°T
185°T
178°T
173°T
169°T
162°T
157°T
150°T
144°T
140°T
136°T
135°T
133°T
135°T
145°T
145°T
144°T
181°T
182°T
181°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

0.42NM
241m
246m
181m
202m
249m
311m
266m
153m
195m
264m
194m
182m
185m
164m
173m
187m
180m
190m
175m
183m
372m
240m
247m
209m
0.69NM
0.40NM
0.30NM
0.33NM
2.01NM
0.91NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

3.0kn
3.0kn
3.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn

XTD
Port

20m
20m
20m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD Starboard

20m
20m
20m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Passing

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Name

1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Bn
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Zone Out
2.0’ off 24 Beacon
24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

18 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
6 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC
1-2 Beacon SC
Goorangai Wreck
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
Main Leads

On Main Leads
WP044

PL Green Sector
PL White Sector

Latitude

37°55.6153'S
37°56.9104'S
37°57.8173'S
38°00.0029'S
38°15.8948'S
38°17.9299'S
38°18.9258'S
38°20.0311'S
38°19.9547'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.7638'S
38°19.3948'S
38°18.4452'S
38°18.1270'S
38°17.8349'S
38°17.4394'S
38°17.1067'S
38°16.8970'S
38°17.2901'S
38°17.7434'S
38°18.2378'S
38°18.4628'S

Longitude

144°55.5911'E
144°55.4999'E
144°55.4331'E
144°55.2151'E
144°54.6199'E
144°55.0381'E
144°55.0172'E
144°55.0112'E
144°53.6254'E
144°52.5040'E
144°51.5883'E
144°50.1307'E
144°45.5061'E
144°43.7622'E
144°42.4661'E
144°40.6993'E
144°39.6649'E
144°39.0132'E
144°38.5568'E
144°38.0256'E
144°37.4510'E
144°37.1905'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

183°T
183°T
185°T
182°T
171°T
181°T
180°T
274°T
273°T
281°T
288°T
285°T
283°T
286°T
286°T
292°T
292°T
222°T
223°T
222°T
222°T

1.30NM
0.91NM
2.19NM
15.9NM
2.06NM
0.99NM
1.10NM
1.09NM
0.88NM
0.73NM
1.20NM
3.76NM
1.41NM
1.06NM
1.45NM
0.88NM
0.55NM
0.53NM
0.62NM
0.67NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit
14.0kn
12.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

XTD
Port

25m
25m
100m
400m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

XTD Starboard

25m
25m
100m
400m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

Passing

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Restriction

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Route 3

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP002

PL White Sector
WP004

Off Leads
Fairway In

South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
20 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile
WP015

Transit Buoys
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater

21 Beacon WC
WP024

River Entrance
WP026

WP027

WP028

WP029

Sea to Swanson Dock, Yarraville, Maribyrnong and Holden Dock Draft <11.6m ver.3-0

Latitude

38°19.4807'S
38°17.7446'S
38°17.5616'S
38°17.3919'S
38°17.3971'S
38°17.4036'S
38°17.4145'S
38°17.8338'S
38°18.1666'S
38°19.3948'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.9723'S
38°19.9967'S
38°19.4233'S
38°00.0013'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9106'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6829'S
37°52.6923'S
37°52.3692'S
37°52.1260'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.2582'S
37°51.1597'S
37°51.0706'S
37°50.9795'S
37°50.8343'S
37°50.7589'S
37°50.6824'S

Longitude

144°36.0032'E
144°38.0234'E
144°38.2380'E
144°38.4351'E
144°38.7314'E
144°39.3792'E
144°40.3639'E
144°42.4638'E
144°43.7758'E
144°50.1214'E
144°51.5803'E
144°52.4918'E
144°53.9262'E
144°54.7184'E
144°54.7356'E
144°55.3931'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4983'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6220'E
144°55.6884'E
144°55.6993'E
144°55.4762'E
144°55.1864'E
144°54.6971'E
144°54.5824'E
144°54.4616'E
144°54.3450'E
144°54.1697'E
144°54.0890'E
144°54.0183'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

043°T
043°T
042°T
091°T
091°T
091°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
101°T
094°T
092°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
002°T
324°T
325°T
325°T
317°T
313°T
315°T
316°T
320°T
324°T
330°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.35NM
461m
426m
432m
0.51NM
0.78NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
1.13NM
0.62NM
0.57NM
19.4NM
2.20NM
0.89NM
1.29NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.32NM
0.30NM
0.40NM
0.67NM
248m
242m
240m
372m
183m
175m
190m

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
18.0kn
14.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD

Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Name

WP030

WP031

WP032

WP033

WP034

WP035

WP036

WP037
Westgate Bridge
WP039

WP040

WP041

WP042

WP043

WP044
Swanson Dock Swing
WP046

Latitude

37°50.5931'S
37°50.5033'S
37°50.4074'S
37°50.3152'S
37°50.2272'S
37°50.1275'S
37°50.0296'S
37°49.9270'S
37°49.7916'S
37°49.6959'S
37°49.6299'S
37°49.5159'S
37°49.3977'S
37°49.3172'S
37°49.2403'S
37°49.1590'S
37°48.5889'S

Longitude

144°53.9543'E
144°53.9068'E
144°53.8669'E
144°53.8453'E
144°53.8323'E
144°53.8276'E
144°53.8379'E
144°53.8640'E
144°53.9197'E
144°53.9757'E
144°54.0280'E
144°54.1375'E
144°54.2986'E
144°54.4339'E
144°54.6098'E
144°54.8037'E
144°54.8276'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

337°T
342°T
349°T
353°T
358°T
005°T
011°T
018°T
025°T
032°T
037°T
047°T
053°T
061°T
062°T
002°T

180m
187m
173m
164m
185m
182m
194m
264m
195m
144m
265m
322m
248m
295m
322m
0.57NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Route 4

Name

WP001

WP002
Swanson Dock Swing
WP004

WP005

WP006

WP007

WP008

WP009

WP010
Westgate Bridge
WP012

WP013

WP014

WP015

WP016

WP017

WP018

WP019

WP020

WP021

WP022

River Entrance
21 Beacon WC
Breakwater
WP028

WP029

WP030

6 Beacon PMC
1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon

Swanson Dock, Holden Dock, Yarraville, Maribyrnong to Sea LD Draft <11.6m ver.3-0

Latitude

37°48.5921'S
37°49.0163'S
37°49.1463'S
37°49.2121'S
37°49.2606'S
37°49.3179'S
37°49.3952'S
37°49.5104'S
37°49.6279'S
37°49.6959'S
37°49.7916'S
37°49.9270'S
37°50.0296'S
37°50.1275'S
37°50.2272'S
37°50.3152'S
37°50.4074'S
37°50.5033'S
37°50.5931'S
37°50.6824'S
37°50.7589'S
37°50.8343'S
37°51.0002'S
37°51.2459'S
37°51.8030'S
37°52.1261'S
37°52.3671'S
37°52.7023'S
37°54.7025'S
37°55.6131'S
37°56.9016'S

Longitude

144°54.8282'E
144°54.8097'E
144°54.8045'E
144°54.6588'E
144°54.5516'E
144°54.4352'E
144°54.3011'E
144°54.1481'E
144°54.0334'E
144°53.9757'E
144°53.9197'E
144°53.8640'E
144°53.8379'E
144°53.8276'E
144°53.8323'E
144°53.8453'E
144°53.8669'E
144°53.9068'E
144°53.9543'E
144°54.0183'E
144°54.0890'E
144°54.1697'E
144°54.3742'E
144°54.6868'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.4765'E
144°55.6966'E
144°55.6884'E
144°55.6204'E
144°55.5922'E
144°55.4985'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
407m
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

182°T
182°T
240°T
240°T
238°T
234°T
226°T
218°T
214°T
205°T
198°T
191°T
185°T
178°T
173°T
169°T
162°T
157°T
150°T
144°T
140°T
136°T
135°T
145°T
145°T
144°T
181°T
182°T
181°T
183°T
183°T

0.42NM
241m
246m
181m
201m
243m
310m
275m
152m
195m
264m
194m
182m
185m
164m
173m
187m
180m
190m
175m
183m
429m
0.35NM
0.68NM
0.40NM
0.30NM
0.33NM
2.00NM
0.91NM
1.29NM
0.91NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

3.0kn
3.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn

XTD Port

20m
20m
20m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

20m
20m
20m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Name

E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Zone Out
2.0’ off 24 Beacon
21 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC

6 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

1-2 Beacon SC
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
WP042

On Main Leads
WP044

PL Green Sector
PL White Sector

10

Latitude

37°57.8127'S
37°569.9991'S
38°15.9960'S
38°19.1255'S
38°19.9936'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.7709'S
38°19.3983'S
38°18.4452'S
38°18.1310'S
38°17.8365'S
38°17.0879'S
38°16.9079'S
38°17.3721'S
38°17.7434'S
38°18.2378'S
38°18.4622'S

Longitude

144°55.4304'E
144°55.2802'E
144°54.6359'E
144°54.5124'E
144°54.4853'E
144°52.5040'E
144°51.5865'E
144°50.1295'E
144°45.5061'E
144°43.7870'E
144°42.4658'E
144°39.6738'E
144°39.0007'E
144°38.4592'E
144°38.0256'E
144°37.4510'E
144°37.1906'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.60NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

183°T
182°T
182°T
181°T
273°T
280°T
288°T
285°T
283°T
286°T
289°T
289°T
223°T
223°T
222°T
222°T

2.19NM
16.0NM
3.13NM
0.87NM
1.56NM
0.73NM
1.21NM
3.76NM
1.39NM
1.08NM
2.32NM
0.56NM
0.63NM
0.50NM
0.67NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

No Restrict
No Restrict
No Restrict
No Restrict
No Restrict
No Restrict

XTD Port

100m
450m
150m
150m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

XTD
Starboard

100m
450m
150m
150m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Webb Dock Berths

Route 5

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP044

PL White Sector
Main Leads
South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

21 Beacon SC
Transit Buoys In
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater
WP023

Webb Dock Swing
Webb Dock

1 West Webb

11

Sea to Webb Dock Inbound DUKC Draft 11.6 — 14.0m ver.3-0

Latitude

38°19.4805'S
38°17.7434'S
38°17.5431'S
38°17.1785'S
38°17.4113'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9563'S
38°20.0122'S
38°18.9843'S
38°00.0051'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9111'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6825'S
37°52.6926'S
37°52.3640'S
37°52.1337'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.2600'S
37°51.0877'S
37°50.9773'S
37°50.3825'S

Longitude

144°35.9968'E
144°38.0256'E
144°38.2566'E
144°38.6847'E
144°40.3631'E
144°42.4661'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219'°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.6587'E
144°54.9634'E
144°55.0215'E
144°55.4016'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4975'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6192'E
144°55.6895'E
144°55.6959'E
144°55.4876'E
144°55.1864'E
144°54.6982'E
144°54.5911'E
144°54.6037'E
144°54 2411'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
185m
185m
185m

Uncontrolled when Printed

043°T
042°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
093°T
093°T
003°T
001°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
324°T
324°T
325°T
334°T
005°T
334°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.36NM
0.27NM
0.50NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.91NM
1.03NM
1.03NM
19.0NM
2.21NM
0.88NM
1.30NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.33NM
0.28NM
0.41NM
0.67NM
355m
205m
0.66NM

Speed Limit

DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
18.0kn
12.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
9.0kn

8.0kn

5.0kn

3.0kn

3.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
20m
20m

XTD

Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
20m
20m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Route 6

Name

1 West Webb
Webb Dock
Beacon 21 WC
Breakwater
WP028

WP029

WP030

6 Beacon PMC

1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Buoys Out
2.0' off 24 Beacon
24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

18 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
6 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC
1-2 Beacon SC
Goorangai Wreck
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
Main Leads

On Main Leads
WP044

PL Green Sector
PL White Sector

12

Webb Dock to Sea Outbound DUKC Draft 11.6 — 14.0m ver.3-0

Latitude

37°50.3869'S
37°50.9878'S
37°51.2428'S
37°51.8030'S
37°52.1261'S
37°52.3690'S
37°52.6975'S
37°54.7066'S
37°565.6153'S
37°56.9104'S
37°57.8173'S
38°00.0029'S
38°15.8948'S
38°17.9299'S
38°18.9258'S
38°20.0311'S
38°19.9547'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.7638'S
38°19.3948'S
38°18.4452'S
38°18.1270'S
38°17.8349'S
38°17.4394'S
38°17.1067'S
38°16.8970'S
38°17.2901'S
38°17.7434'S
38°18.2378'S
38°18.4628'S

Longitude

144°54.2434'E
144°54.6102'E
144°54.6844'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.4765'E
144°55.6999'E
144°55.6899'E
144°55.6208'E
144°55.5911'E
144°55.4999'E
144°55.4331'E
144°55.2151E
144°54.6199'E
144°55.0381'E
144°55.0172'E
144°55.0112'E
144°53.6254'E
144°52.5040'E
144°51.5883'E
144°50.1307'E
144°45.5061'E
144°43.7622'E
144°42.4661'E
144°40.6993'E
144°39.6649'E
144°39.0132°E
144°38.5568'E
144°38.0256'E
144°37.4510'E
144°37.1905'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

154°T
167°T
145°T
145°T
144°T
181°T
182°T
181°T
183°T
183°T
185°T
182°T
171°T
181°T
180°T
274°T
273°T
281°T
288°T
285°T
283°T
286°T
286°T
292°T
292°T
222°T
223°T
222°T
222°T

0.67NM
0.26NM
0.69NM
0.40NM
0.30NM
0.33NM
2.01NM
0.91NM
1.30NM
0.91NM
2.19NM
15.9NM
2.06NM
0.99NM
1.10NM
1.09NM
0.88NM
0.73NM
1.20NM
3.76NM
1.41NM
1.06NM
1.45NM
0.88NM
0.55NM
0.53NM
0.62NM
0.67NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

6.0kn

6.0kn

8.0kn

10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn
18.0kn

DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

XTD
Port

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
400m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

XTD Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
400m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Route 7

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP002

PL White Sector
WP004

Off Leads
Fairway Beacon In
South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
20 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile
WP015

Transit Buoys In
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater

21 Beacon WC
Webb Swing
Webb Dock

1 West Webb

13

Latitude

38°19.4807'S
38°17.7446'S
38°17.5616'S
38°17.3919'S
38°17.3971'S
38°17.4036'S
38°17.4145'S
38°17.8338'S
38°18.1666'S
38°19.3948'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.9723'S
38°19.9967'S
38°19.4233'S
38°00.0013'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9106'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6829'S
37°52.6923'S
37°52.3692'S
37°52.1260'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.2582'S
37°51.0629'S
37°50.9648'S
37°50.3862'S

Longitude

144°36.0032'E
144°38.0234'E
144°38.2380'E
144°38.4351E
144°38.7314'E
144°39.3792'E
144°40.3639'E
144°42.4638'E
144°43.7758'E
144°50.1214'E
144°51.5803'E
144°52.4918'E
144°53.9262'E
144°54.7184'E
144°54.7356'E
144°55.3931'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4983'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6220'E
144°55.6884'E
144°55.6993'E
144°55.4762'E
144°55.1864'E
144°54.6971'E
144°54.5867'E
144°54.5960'E
144°54.2435'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
185m
185m

Uncontrolled when Printed

Sea to Webb Dock Inbound, Draft < 11.6m ver.3-0

043°T
043°T
042°T
091°T
091°T
091°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
101°T
094°T
092°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
002°T
324°T
325°T
325°T
336°T
004°T
334°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.35NM
461m
426m
432m
0.51NM
0.78NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
1.13NM
0.62NM
0.57NM
19.4NM
2.20NM
0.89NM
1.29NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.32NM
0.30NM
0.40NM
0.67NM
396m
182m
0.64NM

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn
5.0kn
3.0kn
3.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
20m
20m

XTD

Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
20m
20m

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°
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Route 8 Webb Dock to Sea Light Draft Outbound Draft < 11.6m ver.3-0
Name Latitude Longitude Turning Radius NLC Bearing NLC Distance Speed Limit );I?t XTD Starboard R::tsr |S(I:?|%n
1 West Webb 37°50.3852'S 144°54.2428'E 0.50NM 154°T 0.67NM 5.0kn 20m 20m Yes
River Entrance 37°50.9858'S 144°54.6102'E 0.50NM 167°T 0.27NM 8.0kn 25m 25m Yes
21 Beacon WC 37°51.2459'S 144°54.6868'E 0.50NM 145°T 0.68NM 8.0kn 25m 25m No
Breakwater 37°51.8030'S 144°55.1864'E 0.50NM 145°T 0.40NM 10.0kn 25m 25m No
WP028 37°52.1261'S 144°55.4765'E 0.50NM 144°T 0.30NM 10.0kn 25m 25m Yes
WP029 37°52.3671'S 144°55.6966'E 0.75NM 181°T 0.33NM 10.0kn 25m 25m Yes
WP030 37°52.7023'S 144°55.6884'E 0.50NM 182°T 2.00NM 10.0kn 25m 25m Yes
6 Beacon PMC 37°54.7025'S 144°55.6204'E 0.50NM 181°T 0.91NM 14.0kn 25m 25m Yes
1-2 Beacon PMC 37°55.6131'S 144°55.5922'E 0.50NM 183°T 1.29NM 14.0kn 25m 25m Yes
Fawkner Bn 37°56.9016'S 144°55.4985'E 0.50NM 183°T 0.91NM 14.0kn 25m 25m Yes
E1-E2 Beacon PMC 37°57.8127'S 144°55.4304'E 0.50NM 183°T 2.19NM 18.0kn 100m 100m No
TZ 37°59.9991'S 144°55.2802'E 0.50NM 182°T 16.0NM 450m 450m No
2.0' off 24 Beacon 38°15.9960'S 144°54.6359'E 0.50NM 182°T 3.13NM 18.0kn 150m 150m No
21 Beacon SC 38°19.1255'S 144°54.5124'E 0.50NM 181°T 0.87NM 18.0kn 150m 150m No
Hovell 38°19.9936'S 144°54 .4853'E 0.60NM 273°T 1.56NM 18.0kn 90m 90m No
15-16 Beacon SC 38°19.9016'S 144°52.5040'E 0.50NM 280°T 0.73NM 18.0kn 90m 90m No
13-14 Beacon SC 38°19.7709'S 144°51.5865'E 0.50NM 288°T 1.21NM 18.0kn 90m 90m No
11-12 Beacon SC 38°19.3983'S 144°50.1295'E 0.50NM 285°T 3.76NM 18.0kn 90m 90m No
6 Beacon SC 38°18.4452'S 144°45.5061'E 0.50NM 283°T 1.39NM 18.0kn 90m 90m No
3-4 b Beacon SC 38°18.1310'S 144°43.7870'E 0.50NM 286°T 1.08NM 18.0kn 90m 90m No
1-2 Beacon SC 38°17.8365'S 144°42.4658'E 0.50NM 289°T 2.32NM 18.0kn 90m 90m No
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty 38°17.0879'S 144°39.6738'E 0.50NM 289°T 0.56NM 75m 75m No
WP042 38°16.9079'S 144°39.0007'E 0.75NM 223°T 0.63NM 75m 75m No
ON Main Leads 38°17.3721'S 144°38.4592'E 0.50NM 223°T 0.50NM 75m 75m No
WP044 38°17.7434'S 144°38.0256'E 0.50NM 222°T 0.67NM 75m 75m No
PL Green Sector 38°18.2378'S 144°37.4510'E 0.50NM 222°T 0.30NM 90m 90m No
PL White Sector 38°18.4622'S 144°37.1906'E

14

Uncontrolled when Printed
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Appleton Dock and South Wharf

Route 9

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP002

PL White Sector
WP004

Off leads
Fairway Beacon In
South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
20 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile
WP015

Transit Buoys
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater

21 Beacon WC
WP024

River Entrance
WP026

WP027

15

Sea to Appleton Dock Inbound Light Draft < 11.6m ver.3-0

Latitude

38°19.4807'S
38°17.7446'S
38°17.5616'S
38°17.3919'S
38°17.3971'S
38°17.4036'S
38°17.4145'S
38°17.8338'S
38°18.1666'S
38°19.3948'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.9723'S
38°19.9967'S
38°19.4233'S
38°00.0013'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9106'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6829'S
37°52.6923'S
37°52.3692'S
37°52.1260'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.2582'S
37°51.1597'S
37°51.0706'S
37°50.9795'S
37°50.8343'S

Longitude

144°36.0032'E
144°38.0234'E
144°38.2380'E
144°38.4351'E
144°38.7314'E
144°39.3792'E
144°40.3639'E
144°42.4638'E
144°43.7758'E
144°50.1214'E
144°51.5803'E
144°52.4918'E
144°53.9262'E
144°54.7184'E
144°54.7356'E
144°55.3931'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4983'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6220'E
144°55.6884'E
144°55.6993'E
144°55.4762'E
144°55.1864'E
144°54.6971'E
144°54.5824'E
144°54.4616'E
144°54.3450'E
144°54.1697'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing

043°T
043°T
042°T
091°T
091°T
091°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
101°T
094°T
092°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
002°T
324°T
325°T
325°T
317°T
313°T
315°T
316°T
320°T

NLC Distance

2.35NM
461m
426m
432m
0.51NM
0.78NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
1.13NM
0.62NM
0.57NM
19.4NM
2.20NM
0.89NM
1.29NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.32NM
0.30NM
0.40NM
0.67NM
248m
242m
240m
372m
183m

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Name

WP028

WP029

WP030

WP031

WP032

WPO033

WP034

WPO035

WP036

WP037
Westgate Bridge
WP039

WP040

WP041

WP042

WP043

WP044

52 Beacon
Appleton Swing

16

Latitude

37°50.7589'S
37°50.6824'S
37°50.5931'S
37°50.5033'S
37°50.4074'S
37°50.3152'S
37°50.2272'S
37°50.1275'S
37°50.0296'S
37°49.9270'S
37°49.7916'S
37°49.6959'S
37°49.6299'S
37°49.5159'S
37°49.3977'S
37°49.3172'S
37°49.2472'S
37°49.1766'S
37°49.0942'S

Longitude

144°54.0890'E
144°54.0183'E
144°53.9543'E
144°53.9068'E
144°53.8669'E
144°53.8453'E
144°53.8323'E
144°53.8276'E
144°53.8379'E
144°53.8640'E
144°53.9197'E
144°53.9757'E
144°54.0280'E
144°54.1375'E
144°54.2986'E
144°54.4339'E
144°54.6115'E
144°55.0155'E
144°55.4044'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing
324°T
330°T
337°T
342°T
349°T
353°T
358°T
005°T
011°T
018°T
025°T
032°T
037°T
047°T
053°T
064°T
078°T
075°T

NLC Distance

175m
190m
180m
187m
173m
164m
185m
182m
194m
264m
195m
144m
265m
322m
248m
291m
0.33NM
0.32NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
3.0kn

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Route 10

Name

Appleton Swing

52 Beacon
WP003
WP004
WP005
WP006
WP007
WP008
WP009
WP010

Westgate Bridge

WP012
WP013
WP014
WP015
WP016
WP017
WP018
WP019
WP020
WP021
WP022

River Entrance

21 Beacon WC
Breakwater
WP028
WP029

WP030

6 Beacon PMC

1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon

17

Appleton Dock to Sea Outbound Light Draft < 11.6m ver.3-0

Latitude

37°49.0942'S
37°49.1766'S
37°49.1993'S
37°49.2290'S
37°49.2699'S
37°49.3179'S
37°49.3952'S
37°49.5104'S
37°49.6279'S
37°49.6959'S
37°49.7916'S
37°49.9270'S
37°50.0296'S
37°50.1275'S
37°50.2272'S
37°50.3152'S
37°50.4074'S
37°50.5033'S
37°50.5931'S
37°50.6824'S
37°50.7589'S
37°50.8343'S
37°51.0002'S
37°51.2459'S
37°51.8030'S
37°52.1261'S
37°52.3671'S
37°52.7023'S
37°54.7025'S
37°55.6131'S
37°56.9016'S

Longitude

144°55.4044'E
144°55.0155'E
144°54.8344'E
144°54.6894'E
144°54.5578'E
144°54.4352'E
144°54.3011'E
144°54.1481'E
144°54.0334'E
144°53.9757'E
144°53.9197'E
144°53.8640'E
144°53.8379'E
144°53.8276'E
144°53.8323'E
144°53.8453'E
144°53.8669'E
144°53.9068'E
144°53.9543'E
144°54.0183'E
144°54.0890'E
144°54.1697'E
144°54.3742'E
144°54.6868'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.4765'E
144°55.6966'E
144°55.6884'E
144°55.6204'E
144°55.5922'E
144°55.4985'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

255°T
261°T
255°T
249°T
244°T
234°T
226°T
218°T
214°T
205°T
198°T
191°T
185°T
178°T
173°T
169°T
162°T
157°T
150°T
144°T
140°T
136°T
135°T
145°T
145°T
144°T
181°T
182°T
181°T
183°T
183°T

0.32NM
269m
220m
207m
201m
243m
310m
275m
152m
195m
264m
194m
182m
185m
164m
173m
187m
180m
190m
175m
183m
429m
0.35NM
0.68NM
0.40NM
0.30NM
0.33NM
2.00NM
0.91NM
1.29NM
0.91NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn

XTD Port Sta):;(?ard
20m 20m
20m 20m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Name

E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Zone Out
2.0’ off 24 Beacon
21 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC

6 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

1-2 Beacon SC
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
WP042

On Main Leads
WP044

PL Green Sector
PL White Sector

18

Latitude

37°57.8127'S
37°569.9991'S
38°15.9960'S
38°19.1255'S
38°19.9936'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.7709'S
38°19.3983'S
38°18.4452'S
38°18.1310'S
38°17.8365'S
38°17.0879'S
38°16.9079'S
38°17.3721'S
38°17.7434'S
38°18.2378'S
38°18.4622'S

Longitude

144°55.4304'E
144°55.2802'E
144°54.6359'E
144°54.5124'E
144°54.4853'E
144°52.5040'E
144°51.5865'E
144°50.1295'E
144°45.5061'E
144°43.7870'E
144°42.4658'E
144°39.6738'E
144°39.0007'E
144°38.4592'E
144°38.0256'E
144°37.4510'E
144°37.1906'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.60NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

183°T
182°T
182°T
181°T
273°T
280°T
288°T
285°T
283°T
286°T
289°T
289°T
223°T
223°T
222°T
222°T

2.19NM
16.0NM
3.13NM
0.87NM
1.56NM
0.73NM
1.21NM
3.76NM
1.39NM
1.08NM
2.32NM
0.56NM
0.63NM
0.50NM
0.67NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit
18.0kn

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port Sta)g(?ard
100m 100m
450m 450m
150m 150m
150m 150m

90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
75m 75m
75m 75m
75m 75m
75m 75m
75m 75m
90m 90m

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Suezmax Tankers 14.0m to 14.7m and Gellibrand Pier Tankers < 14.0m (incl via Anchorage)

Route 11

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP044

PL White Sector
Main Leads
South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

21 Beacon SC
Transit Buoys
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater
Gellibrand Swing

19

Sea to Gellibrand Pier DUKC In, Draft >11.6m (incl Suezmax 14.0m - 14.7m) ver.3-0

Latitude

38°19.4805'S
38°17.7434'S
38°17.5431'S
38°17.1785'S
38°17.4113'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9563'S
38°20.0122'S
38°18.9843'S
38°00.0051'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9111'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6825'S
37°52.6926'S
37°52.3640'S
37°52.1337'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.6703'S

Longitude

144°35.9968'E
144°38.0256'E
144°38.2566'E
144°38.6847'E
144°40.3631'E
144°42.4661'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.6587'E
144°54.9634'E
144°55.0215'E
144°55.4016'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4975'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6192'E
144°55.6895'E
144°55.6959'E
144°55.4876'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.0987'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

043°T
042°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
093°T
093°T
003°T
001°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
324°T
324°T
332°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.36NM
0.27NM
0.50NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.91NM
1.03NM
1.03NM
19.0NM
2.21NM
0.88NM
1.30NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.33NM
0.28NM
0.41NM
277Tm

Speed Limit );I?t
14.0kn 60m
14.0kn 60m
14.0kn 60m
14.0kn 60m
14.0kn 60m
DUKC 60m
DUKC 90m
DUKC 60m
DUKC 60m
DUKC 60m
DUKC 60m
DUKC 300m
14.0kn 300m
12.0kn 70m
12.0kn 25m
12.0kn 25m
12.0kn 25m
7.0kn 25m
6.0kn 25m
5.0kn 25m
4.0kn 25m
2.0kn 25m

XTD Starboard

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Route 12

Name

Gellibrand Pier
WP026
Breakwater
WP028

WP029

WP030

6 Beacon PMC
1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Zone Out
2.0’ off 24 Beacon
24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

18 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
6 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC
1-2 Beacon SC
Goorangai Wreck
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
Main Leads

On Main Leads
WP044

PL Green Sector
PL White Sector

20

Gellibrand Pier to Sea, DUKC Out, Draft >11.6m =<14.0m ver.3-0

Latitude

37°51.8189'S
37°51.7216'S
37°51.8030'S
37°52.1261'S
37°562.3690'S
37°52.6975'S
37°54.7066'S
37°55.6153'S
37°56.9104'S
37°57.8173'S
38°00.0029'S
38°15.8948'S
38°17.9299'S
38°18.9258'S
38°20.0311'S
38°19.9547'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.7638'S
38°19.3948'S
38°18.4452'S
38°18.1270'S
38°17.8349'S
38°17.4394'S
38°17.1067'S
38°16.8970'S
38°17.2901'S
38°17.7434'S
38°18.2378'S
38°18.4628'S

Longitude

144°54.9282'E
144°55.1092'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.4765'E
144°55.6999'E
144°55.6899'E
144°55.6208'E
144°55.5911'E
144°55.4999'E
144°55.4331'E
144°55.2151'E
144°54.6199°E
144°55.0381'E
144°55.0172'E
144°55.0112'E
144°53.6254'E
144°52.5040'E
144°51.5883'E
144°50.1307'E
144°45.5061'E
144°43.7622'E
144°42.4661'E
144°40.6993'E
144°39.6649'E
144°39.0132'E
144°38.5568'E
144°38.0256'E
144°37.4510E
144°37.1905'E

Turning Radius

130m
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

056°T
143°T
145°T
144°T
181°T
182°T
181°T
183°T
183°T
185°T
182°T
171°T
181°T
180°T
274°T
273°T
281°T
288°T
285°T
283°T
286°T
286°T
292°T
292°T
222°T
223°T
222°T
222°T

321m
188m
0.40NM
0.30NM
0.33NM
2.01NM
0.91NM
1.30NM
0.91NM
2.19NM
15.9NM
2.06NM
0.99NM
1.10NM
1.09NM
0.88NM
0.73NM
1.20NM
3.76NM
1.41NM
1.06NM
1.45NM
0.88NM
0.55NM
0.53NM
0.62NM
0.67NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

8.0kn

10.0kn
10.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port XTD Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
12m
100m
400m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
12m
100m
400m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
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Geelong Berths

Route 13

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP002

PL White Sector
Main Leads
South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
20 Beacon SC
Hovell

21 Beacon SC
24 Beacon SC

Prince George Beacon

DUKC

PRC Entrance Beacon

1-2 Beacon PRC
3-4 Beacon PRC
WP022

WP023

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP025

7-8 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
15-16 Beacon PRC
WP029

1-2 Beacon WSC
14 Beacon WSC

21

Latitude

38°19.4775'S
38°17.7484'S
38°17.5516'S
38°17.1778'S
38°17.4100'S
38°17.8340'S
38°18.1693'S
38°19.3938'S
38°19.7694'S
38°19.8998'S
38°19.9735'S
38°20.0096'S
38°19.4272'S
38°17.9251'S
38°05.7199'S
38°04.5813'S
38°04.9175'S
38°05.1020'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.6759'S
38°06.0058'S
38°07.5965'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.7764'S
38°07.1141'S

Longitude

144°36.0056'E
144°38.0191E
144°38.2499'E
144°38.6862'E
144°40.3616'E
144°42.4670'E
144°43.7737'E
144°50.1191E
144°51.5845'E
144°52.4950'E
144°53.9229'E
144°54.6886'E
144°54.7154'E
144°54.7835'E
144°45.8795'E
144°42.3965'E
144°39.9370'E
144°38.5693'E
144°37.7321'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.0804'E
144°36.8964'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.0842'E
144°35.4715'E
144°32.5713'E
144°32.0791'E
144°31.4999'E
144°27.5186'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

043°T
043°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
094°T
093°T
002°T
002°T
330°T
292°T
260°T
260°T
260°T
259°T
255°T
250°T
249°T
245°T
236°T
235°T
235°T
282°T
282°T
270°T

2.34NM
0.27NM
0.51NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
1.13NM
0.60NM
0.58NM
1.50NM
14.1NM
2.98NM
1.97NM
1.10NM
0.67NM
405m
0.31NM
287m
0.31NM
0.39NM
0.59NM
2.79NM
0.48NM
0.47NM
3.21NM
0.59NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
150m
300m
150m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
150m
300m
150m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Sea to Geelong Lascelles, Refinery, Corio and Bulk Grain Pier DUKC Draft = or > 10.8m ver.3-0

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°
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Name

1-2 Beacon WSC

3-4 Beacon WSC

11 Beacon HC

City Bend

Bulk Grain Pier

5-6 Beacon Corio Ch
8 Beacon Corio Ch
#3 Lascelles Swing

Latitude

38°07.1132'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.4923'S
38°07.5853'S
38°06.7992'S
38°06.1896'S
38°05.9179'S
38°05.6059'S

Longitude

144°26.7661'E
144°26.1436'E
144°22.8180'E
144°21.8935'E
144°22.1367'E
144°22.6636'E
144°22.9288'E
144°23.2039'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

265°T
263°T
263°T
014°T
034°T
038°T
035°T

0.49NM
2.65NM
0.74NM
0.81NM
0.74NM
0.34NM
0.38NM

Speed Limit

DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

NOTE: DUKC in South Channel only applies to vessels equal to or over 11.6m Draft. DUKC in Geelong Port Waters is for draft equal to or

greater than 10.8m.

22

Uncontrolled when Printed
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Route 14

Name

#3 Lascelles Swing
8 Beacon Corio Ch
5-6 Beacon Corio Ch
3 Beacon Corio Ch
City Bend

11 Beacon HC

3-4 Beacon HC

1-2 Beacon HC

14 Beacon WSC
1-2 Beacon WSC
WP012

15-16 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
7-8 Beacon PRC
WP016

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP018

WP019

3-4 Beacon PRC
1-2 Beacon PRC
PRC Entrance Beacon
Prince George Beacon
WP024

WP025

2.0’ off 24 Beacon
24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC

23

Latitude

38°05.6059'S
38°05.9179'S
38°06.1910'S
38°06.7420'S
38°07.6178'S
38°07.4917'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.1114'S
38°07.1140'S
38°07.7756'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.6008'S
38°06.0043'S
38°05.6762'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.3972'S
38°05.3430'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.1018'S
38°04.9135'S
38°05.4578'S
38°05.5997'S
38°06.4351'S
38°16.0000'S
38°17.9355'S
38°18.9282'S
38°20.0315'S
38°19.9026'S
38°19.7695'S
38°19.3982'S

Longitude

144°23.2039'E
144°22.9288'E
144°22.6650'E
144°22.1820'E
144°21.5760'E
144°22.8208'E
144°26.1436'E
144°26.7646'E
144°27.5216'E
144°31.4969'E
144°32.0791'E
144°32.5621'E
144°35.4743'E
144°36.0817'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.9003'E
144°37.1033'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.7321'E
144°38.5683'E
144°39.9615'E
144°44 3858'E
144°45.5582'E
144°46.1613'E
144°53.5363'E
144°55.0293'E
144°55.0163'E
144°54.9930'E
144°52.5049'E
144°51.5861'E
144°50.1256'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

215°T
217°T
215°T
209°T
083°T
083°T
085°T
090°T
102°T
102°T
055°T
055°T
056°T
065°T
069°T
071°T
075°T
079°T
080°T
080°T
099°T
099°T
150°T
149°T
149°T
181°T
181°T
274°T
280°T
288°T
285°T

0.38NM
0.34NM
0.67NM
1.00NM
0.99NM
2.64NM
0.49NM
0.60NM
3.21NM
0.47NM
0.47NM
2.80NM
0.58NM
0.39NM
0.31NM
313m
0.29NM
405m
0.67NM
1.12NM
3.54NM
0.94NM
0.96NM
11.2NM
2.26NM
0.99NM
1.10NM
1.96NM
0.74NM
1.21NM
3.76NM

Speed Limit

DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

XTD
Port

25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
75m
75m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m

Geelong Lascelles, Refinery, Corio and Bulk Grain Pier to Sea DUKC = or > 10.8m ver.3-0

XTD Starboard

25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
75m
75m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
90m
90m
90m
90m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Name

6 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

1-2 Beacon SC
Goorangai Wreck
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
WP035

On Main Leads
WP037

PL Green Sector

PL White Sector

24

Latitude

38°18.4443'S
38°18.1295'S
38°17.8343'S
38°17.4371'S
38°17.1018'S
38°16.8933'S
38°17.3713'S
38°17.7440'S
38°18.2346'S
38°18.4598'S

Longitude

144°45.5066'E
144°43.7594'E
144°42.4651E
144°40.7046'E
144°39.6671'E
144°39.0186'E
144°38.4602'E
144°38.0245'E
144°37.4539'E
144°37.1856'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

283°T
286°T
286°T
292°T
292°T
223°T
223°T
223°T
223°T

1.41NM
1.06NM
1.44NM
0.88NM
0.55NM
0.65NM
0.51NM
0.66NM
0.31NM

Speed Limit
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

XTD
Port

90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

XTD Starboard

90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

?J PHI, e

S

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

&4 P|L0"
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Route 15

Name

2.0' off Pointy Lonsdale
WP002

PL White Sector
WP004

Off Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
20 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

WP015

24 Beacon SC
Prince George Beacon
WP018

PRC Entrance Beacon
1-2 Beacon PRC
3-4 Beacon PRC
WP022

WP023

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP025

7-8 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
15-16 Beacon PRC
WP029

1-2 Beacon WSC
14 Beacon WSC
1-2 Beacon WSC

25

Sea to Geelong Lascelles, Refinery, Corio and Bulk Grain Light Draft < 10.8m ver.3-0

Latitude

38°19.4775'S
38°17.7484'S
38°17.5574'S
38°17.3915'S
38°17.3955'S
38°17.4112'S
38°17.8340'S
38°18.1693'S
38°19.3938'S
38°19.7694'S
38°19.8998'S
38°19.9735'S
38°20.0044'S
38°19.4275'S
38°17.9139'S
38°05.7199'S
38°04.6304'S
38°04.9175'S
38°05.1020'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.6759'S
38°06.0058'S
38°07.5965'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.7764'S
38°07.1141'S
38°07.1132'S

Longitude

144°36.0056'E
144°38.0191'E
144°38.2401'E
144°38.4363'E
144°38.7332'E
144°40.3613'E
144°42.4670'E
144°43.7737'E
144°50.1191'E
144°51.5845'E
144°52.4950'E
144°53.9229'E
144°54.5980'E
144°54.6177'E
144°54.6876'E
144°45.8795'E
144°42.0160'E
144°39.9370'E
144°38.5693'E
144°37.7321'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.0804'E
144°36.8964'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.0842'E
144°35.4715'E
144°32.5713'E
144°32.0791'E
144°31.4999'E
144°27.5186'E
144°26.7661'E

Turning

Radius
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

043°T
042°T
043°T
091°T
091°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
094°T
093°T
002°T
002°T
330°T
290°T
260°T
260°T
260°T
259°T
255°T
250°T
249°T
245°T
236°T
235°T
235°T
282°T
282°T
270°T
265°T

2.34NM
0.26NM
420m
433m
1.28NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
1.13NM
0.53NM
0.58NM
1.51NM
14.0NM
3.24NM
1.67NM
1.10NM
0.67NM
405m
0.31NM
287m
0.31NM
0.39NM
0.59NM
2.79NM
0.48NM
0.47NM
3.21NM
0.59NM
0.49NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn

XTD Port Stz::-tl;gard
90m 90m
75m 75m
75m 75m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
150m 150m
150m 150m

300m 300m
150m 150m
35m 35m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,
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Name

3-4 Beacon HC

11 Beacon HC

City Bend

Bulk Grain Pier

5-6 Beacon Corio Ch
8 Beacon Corio Ch
#3 Lascelles Swing

26

Latitude

38°07.1567'S
38°07.4923'S
38°07.5853'S
38°06.7992'S
38°06.1896'S
38°05.9179'S
38°05.6059'S

Longitude

144°26.1436'E
144°22.8180'E
144°21.8935'E
144°22.1367'E
144°22.6636'E
144°22.9288'E
144°23.2039'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

263°T
263°T
014°T
034°T
038°T
035°T

2.65NM
0.74NM
0.81NM
0.74NM
0.34NM
0.38NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit
12.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn

XTD Port Stz::-tl;gard
25m 25m
25m 25m
50m 50m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

93 PHy,
‘(/,o
( &l

&4 P|L0"
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Route 16

Name

#3 Lascelles Swing
8 Beacon Corio Ch
5-6 Beacon Corio Ch
3 Beacon Corio Ch
City Bend

11 Beacon HC

3-4 Beacon HC

1-2 Beacon HC

14 Beacon WSC
1-2 Beacon WSC
WP012

15-16 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
7-8 Beacon PRC
WP016

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP018

WP019

3-4 Beacon PRC
1-2 Beacon PRC
PRC Entrance Beacon
Prince George Beacon
WP024

WP025

2.0’ off 24 Beacon
24 Beacon SC

21 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

18 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC

27

Latitude

38°05.6059'S
38°05.9179'S
38°06.1910'S
38°06.7420'S
38°07.6178'S
38°07.4917'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.1114'S
38°07.1140'S
38°07.7756'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.6008'S
38°06.0043'S
38°05.6762'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.3972'S
38°05.3430'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.1018'S
38°05.1808'S
38°05.4578'S
38°05.5997'S
38°06.4351'S
38°16.0236'S
38°17.9721'S
38°19.1549'S
38°19.9951'S
38°19.9469'S
38°19.9026'S
38°19.7695'S

Longitude

144°23.2039'E
144°22.9288'E
144°22.6650'E
144°22.1820'E
144°21.5760'E
144°22.8208'E
144°26.1436'E
144°26.7646'E
144°27.5216'E
144°31.4969'E
144°32.0791'E
144°32.5621'E
144°35.4743'E
144°36.0817'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.9003'E
144°37.1033'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.7321'E
144°38.5683'E
144°39.9420'E
144°44.3858'E
144°45.5582'E
144°46.1613'E
144°53.1485'E
144°54.5714'E
144°54.5104'E
144°54.4822'E
144°53.4734'E
144°52.5049'E
144°51.5861'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.60NM
0.60NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

215°T
217°T
215°T
209°T
083°T
083°T
085°T
090°T
102°T
102°T
055°T
055°T
056°T
065°T
069°T
071°T
075°T
079°T
080°T
094°T
095°T
099°T
150°T
150°T
150°T
182°T
182°T
273°T
273°T
280°T
288°T

0.38NM
0.34NM
0.67NM
1.00NM
0.99NM
2.64NM
0.49NM
0.60NM
3.21NM
0.47NM
0.47NM
2.80NM
0.58NM
0.39NM
0.31NM
313m
0.29NM
405m
0.67NM
1.09NM
3.52NM
0.94NM
0.96NM
11.0NM
2.25NM
1.18NM
0.84NM
0.80NM
0.76NM
0.74NM
1.21NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

6.0kn

6.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port Sta):;(?ard
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
50m 50m
50m 50m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
25m 25m
75m 75m
75m 75m

300m 300m
300m 300m
300m 300m
150m 150m
150m 150m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m

Geelong Lascelles, Refinery, Corio and Bulk Grain to Sea Light Draft < 10.8m ver.3-0

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

1 PH/,
) Y&,
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Name

11-12 Beacon SC

6 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

1-2 Beacon SC
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
WP035

On Main Leads
WP037

PL Green Sector

PL White Sector

28

Latitude

38°19.3982'S
38°18.4443'S
38°18.1295'S
38°17.8343'S
38°17.0864'S
38°16.9067'S
38°17.3713'S
38°17.7440'S
38°18.2346'S
38°18.4598'S

Longitude

144°50.1256'E
144°45.5066'E
144°43.7594'E
144°42.4651'E
144°39.6744'E
144°39.0012'E
144°38.4602'E
144°38.0245'E
144°37.4539'E
144°37.1856'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

285°T
283°T
286°T
289°T
289°T
223°T
223°T
223°T
223°T

3.76NM
1.41NM
1.06NM
2.32NM
0.56NM
0.63NM
0.51NM
0.66NM
0.31NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port Sta)g(?ard
90m 90m
90m 90m
90m 90m
75m 75m
75m 75m
75m 75m
75m 75m
75m 75m
90m 90m

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

9[‘ PH/,
‘(/,o
( al

&4 P|L0"

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd

¢

;.



Passenger Vessel Routes

Route 17

Name

Abort Point 2.0’ off Pt Lonsdale

CB

Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

Transit Buoys In
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon - Report
1-2 Beacon PMC
70 Beacon - Report
74-75 Beacon
Station Pier Swing

29

Latitude

38°19.4807'S
38°17.6631'S
38°17.2197'S
38°17.4105'S
38°17.8338'S
38°18.1666'S
38°19.3948'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.9511'S
38°20.0334'S
37°59.9982'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9085'S
37°55.6164'S
37°52.0706'S
37°51.2877'S
37°50.8863'S

Longitude

144°36.0032'E
144°38.1203'E
144°38.6358'E
144°40.3622'E
144°42.4638'E
144°43.7758'E
144°50.1214'E
144°51.5803'E
144°52.4918'E
144°53.4756'E
144°55.1999'E
144°55.4467'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.5001'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.7081'E
144°55.7350'E
144°55.6504'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Passenger Vessel -Sea to Station Pier ver.3-0

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

043°T
042°T
098°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
101°T
094°T
093°T
001°T
000°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
351°T

2.46NM
0.60NM
1.37NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.78NM
1.36NM
20.0NM
2.20NM
0.89NM
1.29NM
3.54NM
0.78NM
0.41NM

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
10.0kn
6.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

90m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

<>

)
€4 p1LO

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Route 18

Name

Station Pier Swing

74-75 Beacon

70 Beacon - Report

1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon - Report
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Buoys Out

2.0' off 24 Beacon - Report
24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC

Hovell Pile

15-16 Beacon SC

13-14 Beacon SC

11-12 Beacon SC

6 Beacon SC - Report

1-2 Beacon SC
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
Leads

PL White Sector

30

Latitude

37°50.8480'S
37°51.3032'S
37°52.0706'S
37°55.6164'S
37°56.9170'S
37°57.8048'S
37°569.9999'S
38°15.9988'S
38°17.9278'S
38°18.8164'S
38°20.0135'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.3948'S
38°18.4544'S
38°17.8338'S
38°17.1338'S
38°16.9208'S
38°18.4613'S

Longitude

144°55.7489'E
144°55.7337'E
144°55.7081'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.5001'E
144°55.4336'E
144°55.1879'E
144°54.6053'E
144°55.0281'E
144°55.0253'E
144°55.0213'E
144°52.4918'E
144°51.5803'E
144°50.1214'E
144°45.5167'E
144°42.4638'E
144°39.8031'E
144°38.9871'E
144°37.1939'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM

Passenger Vessel - Station Pier to Sea ver.3-0

NLC
Bearing

182°T
182°T
181°T
183°T
183°T
185°T
182°T
170°T
180°T
180°T
273°T
281°T
288°T
285°T
284°T
288°T
288°T
223°T

NLC Distance

0.45NM
0.77NM
3.54NM
1.30NM
0.89NM
2.20NM
16.0NM
1.96NM
0.89NM
1.20NM
1.99NM
0.73NM
1.21NM
3.74NM
2.48NM
2.21NM
0.68NM
2.09NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

6.0kn

10.0kn
10.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
185m
185m
185m
185m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m

XTD
Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
185m
185m
185m
185m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,
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Route 19

Name

Abort Point 2.0’ off Pt Lonsdale

CB

Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

Transit Buoys
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon - Report
1-2 Beacon PMC
11-12 Beacon PMC
PMC/WC Junction
Breakwater - Report
21 Beacon WC
25-26 Beacon
River Yarra

39-40 Beacon

42 Beacon

45 Beacon

48 Beacon

52 Beacon

App Swing Basin

31

Latitude

38°19.4807'S
38°17.6631'S
38°17.2197'S
38°17.4105'S
38°17.8338'S
38°18.1666'S
38°19.3948'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.9511'S
38°20.0372'S
37°59.9982'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9085'S
37°55.6164'S
37°52.6913'S
37°52.3680'S
37°51.8046'S
37°51.2736'S
37°50.8344'S
37°50.2627'S
37°49.6201'S
37°49.4502'S
37°49.3200'S
37°49.2341'S
37°49.1769'S
37°49.0943'S

Longitude

144°36.0032'E
144°38.1203'E
144°38.6358'E
144°40.3622'E
144°42.4638'E
144°43.7758'E
144°50.1214'E
144°51.5803'E
144°52.4918'E
144°53.4756'E
144°55.2023'E
144°55.4467'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.5001'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6889'E
144°55.6991'E
144°55.1899'E
144°54.7116'E
144°54 1677'E
144°53.5298'E
144°54.0365'E
144°54 2147'E
144°54.4362'E
144°54.6493'E
144°55.0160'E
144°55.4047'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.95NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Passenger Vessel - Sea to Appleton Dock ver.3-0

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

043°T
042°T
098°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
101°T
094°T
094°T
001°T
000°T
003°T
003°T
002°T
001°T
324°T
324°T
316°T
318°T
032°T
040°T
053°T
063°T
079°T
075°T

2.46NM
0.60NM
1.37NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.78NM
1.36NM
20.0NM
2.20NM
0.89NM
1.29NM
2.92NM
0.32NM
0.69NM
0.65NM
0.61NM
0.76NM
0.76NM
409m
405m
351m
0.30NM
0.32NM

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

90m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

)
€4 p1LO

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

(>

<>

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 20

Name

App Swing Basin

52 Beacon

48 Beacon

45 Beacon

42 Beacon

39-40 Beacon

River Yarra

25-26 Beacon

21 Beacon WC
Breakwater - Report
PMC/WC Junction
1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon - Report
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Buoys Out
2.0' off 24 Beacon - Report
24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC

Hovell Pile

15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC

6 Beacon SC - Report
1-2 Beacon SC
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
Leads

PL White Sector

32

Latitude

37°49.0942'S
37°49.1766'S
37°49.2341'S
37°49.3194'S
37°49.4493'S
37°49.6197'S
37°50.2627'S
37°50.8341'S
37°51.2737'S
37°51.8040'S
37°52.3680'S
37°55.6164'S
37°56.9170'S
37°57.8048'S
37°59.9999'S
38°15.9988'S
38°17.9278'S
38°18.8164'S
38°20.0135'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.3948'S
38°18.4544'S
38°17.8338'S
38°17.1338'S
38°16.9208'S
38°18.4613'S

Longitude

144°55.4044'E
144°55.0155'E
144°54.6493'E
144°54.4363'E
144°54.2149'E
144°54.0354'E
144°53.5312'E
144°54.1677'E
144°54.7121'E
144°55.1898'E
144°55.6991'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.5001'E
144°55.4336'E
144°55.1879'E
144°54.6053'E
144°55.0281'E
144°55.0253'E
144°55.0213'E
144°52.4918'E
144°51.5803'E
144°50.1214'E
144°45.5167'E
144°42.4638'E
144°39.8031'E
144°38.9871'E
144°37.1939'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.95NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM

Passenger Vessel - Appleton Dock to Sea ver.3-0

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

255°T
259°T
243°T
234°T
220°T
212°T
139°T
136°T
144°T
144°T
182°T
183°T
183°T
185°T
182°T
170°T
180°T
180°T
273°T
281°T
288°T
285°T
284°T
288°T
288°T
223°T

0.32NM
0.30NM
350m
404m
411m
0.76NM
0.76NM
0.62NM
0.65NM
0.69NM
3.25NM
1.30NM
0.89NM
2.20NM
16.0NM
1.96NM
0.89NM
1.20NM
1.99NM
0.73NM
1.21NM
3.74NM
2.48NM
2.21NM
0.68NM
2.09NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
185m
185m
185m
185m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m

XTD
Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
185m
185m
185m
185m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°
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Route 21

Name

Abort Point 2.0’ off Pt Lonsdale

CB

Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC

18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

Transit Buoys
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon - Report
1-2 Beacon PMC
11-12 Beacon PMC
PMC/WC Junction
Breakwater - Report
21 Beacon WC
Webb Dock Swing Basin
82 Beacon

84 Beacon

2 West Webb

33

Latitude

38°19.4807'S
38°17.6631'S
38°17.2197'S
38°17.4105'S
38°17.8338'S
38°18.1666'S
38°19.3948'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.9511'S
38°20.0372'S
37°59.9982'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9085'S
37°55.6164'S
37°52.6913'S
37°52.3680'S
37°51.8046'S
37°51.2736'S
37°51.0681'S
37°50.9629'S
37°50.8547'S
37°50.6202'S

Longitude

144°36.0032'E
144°38.1203'E
144°38.6358'E
144°40.3622'E
144°42.4638'E
144°43.7758'E
144°50.1214'E
144°51.5803'E
144°52.4918'E
144°53.4756'E
144°55.2023'E
144°55.4467'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.5001'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6889'E
144°55.6991'E
144°55.1899'E
144°54.7116'E
144°54.5952'E
144°54.5949'E
144°54.5291'E
144°54.3336'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
185m
0.30NM
0.30NM
0.30NM

Passenger Vessel - Sea to West Webb Dock ver.3-0

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

043°T
042°T
098°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
101°T
094°T
094°T
001°T
000°T
003°T
003°T
002°T
001°T
324°T
324°T
336°T
000°T
334°T
327°T

Uncontrolled when Printed

2.46NM
0.60NM
1.37NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.78NM
1.36NM
20.0NM
2.20NM
0.89NM
1.29NM
2.92NM
0.32NM
0.69NM
0.65NM
417m
195m
222m
0.28NM

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
18.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

2.5kn

2.5kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
45m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

&4 pio%
XTD Passing
Starboard Restriction
90m Yes
75m Yes
90m Yes
90m No
90m No
90m No
90m No
90m No
90m No
90m No
150m No
70m No
25m Yes
25m Yes
25m Yes
25m Yes
25m Yes
25m Yes
25m Yes
25m Yes
45m No
25m Yes

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 22

Name

2 West Webb

84 Beacon

21 Beacon WC
Breakwater
PMC/WC Junction
1-2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Transit Buoys

2.0' off 24 Beacon - Report
24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC

6 Beacon SC - Report
1-2 Beacon SC
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty
Leads

PL White Sector

34

Latitude

37°50.6162'S
37°50.8625'S
37°51.2737'S
37°51.8040'S
37°52.3680'S
37°55.6164'S
37°56.9170'S
37°57.8048'S
37°569.9999'S
38°15.9988'S
38°17.9278'S
38°18.8164'S
38°20.0135'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.3948'S
38°18.4544'S
38°17.8338'S
38°17.1338'S
38°16.9208'S
38°18.4613'S

Longitude

144°54.3232'E
144°54.5338'E
144°54.7121'E
144°55.1898'E
144°55.6991'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.5001'E
144°55.4336'E
144°55.1879'E
144°54.6053'E
144°55.0281'E
144°55.0253'E
144°55.0213'E
144°52.4918'E
144°51.5803'E
144°50.1214'E
144°45.5167'E
144°42.4638'E
144°39.8031'E
144°38.9871'E
144°37.1939'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Passenger Vessel - West Webb Dock to Sea ver.3-0

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

146°T
161°T
144°T
144°T
182°T
183°T
183°T
185°T
182°T
170°T
180°T
180°T
273°T
281°T
288°T
285°T
284°T
288°T
288°T
223°T

0.30NM
0.43NM
0.65NM
0.69NM
3.25NM
1.30NM
0.89NM
2.20NM
16.0NM
1.96NM
0.89NM
1.20NM
1.99NM
0.73NM
1.21NM
3.74NM
2.48NM
2.21NM
0.68NM
2.09NM

Speed Limit

6.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port

20m
20m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
185m
185m
185m
185m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
90m

XTD
Starboard

20m
20m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
185m
185m
185m
185m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
90m

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°
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Route 23

Name

PPH PBG

Abort Point 2.0’ off Pt Lonsdale

CB

Leads In

South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

24 Beacon SC

Prince George Beacon

PRC Approach

Point Richards Entrance Beacon

1-2 Beacon PRC
3-4 Beacon PRC
WP022

WP023

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP025

7-8 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
15-16 Beacon PRC
WP029

35

Latitude

38°21.2070'S
38°19.4805'S
38°17.6630'S
38°17.2197'S
38°17.4105'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9511'S
38°20.0311'S
38°17.9218'S
38°05.7198'S
38°04.5813'S
38°04.9175'S
38°05.1020'S
38°05.2234'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.6759'S
38°06.0055'S
38°07.5965'S
38°07.8727'S

Longitude

144°32.6031'E
144°35.9968'E
144°38.1200'E
144°38.6358'E
144°40.3622'E
144°42.4660'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219'°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.4756'E
144°55.0112'E
144°55.3744'E
144°45.8795'E
144°42.3965'E
144°39.9370'E
144°38.5693'E
144°37.7321E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.0804'E
144°36.8964'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.0842'E
144°35.4681'E
144°32.5713'E
144°32.0791E

Uncontrolled when Printed

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
1.25NM
1.00NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

057°T
043°T
043°T
098°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
094°T
094°T
008°T
328°T
292°T
260°T
260°T
260°T
259°T
255°T
250°T
249°T
245°T
236°T
235°T
235°T
282°T

Passenger Vessel — Sea to Geelong Inner Anchorage ver.1-0

3.18NM
2.47NM
0.60NM
1.37NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.77NM
1.21NM
2.13NM
14.3NM
2.98NM
1.97NM
1.10NM
0.67NM
405m
0.31NM
287Tm
0.31NM
0.39NM
0.59NM
2.78NM
0.48NM
0.47NM

Speed Limit
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

18.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
400m
300m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
400m
300m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing

Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Name

1-2 Beacon WSC

14 Beacon WSC

1-2 Beacon HC

3-4 Beacon HC

Southern Anchorage Channel Exit
Southern Anchorage Approach

Geelong Southern Anchorage

36

Latitude

38°07.7765'S
38°07.1142'S
38°07.1132'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.4510'S
38°07.5931'S
38°07.8926'S

Longitude

144°31.4999'E
144°27.5186'E
144°26.7661'E
144°26.1436'E
144°23.2159'E
144°22.8357'E
144°22.6491'E

Uncontrolled when Printed

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

282°T
270°T
265°T
263°T
245°T
206°T

3.21NM
0.59NM
0.49NM
2.33NM
0.33NM
0.33NM

Speed Limit

14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn
10.0kn
6.0kn
4.0kn

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m

XTD

Starboard

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m

Passi

?J P"'lz%
( 4l
&4 P|L0"

ng

Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
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Route 24

Name

Geelong Southern Anchorage

HC Approach

GSA Enter HC

3-4 Beacon HC

1-2 Beacon HC

14 Beacon WSC
1-2 Beacon WSC
WP029

16-16 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
7-8 Beacon PRC
WP025

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP023

WP022

3-4 Beacon PRC
1-2 Beacon PRC

Prince George Beacon

24 Beacon SC

23 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

15-16 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC

6 Beacon SC - Report

1-2 Beacon SC

37

Latitude

38°07.8926'S
38°07.5931'S
38°07.4510'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.1132'S
38°07.1142'S
38°07.7765'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.5965'S
38°06.0055'S
38°05.6759'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.2234'S
38°05.1020'S
38°05.7198'S
38°17.9278'S
38°18.8164'S
38°20.0135'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.3964'S
38°18.4544'S
38°17.8338'S

Longitude

144°22.6491'E
144°22.8357'E
144°23.2159'E
144°26.1436'E
144°26.7661'E
144°27.5186'E
144°31.4999'E
144°32.0791E
144°32.5713'E
144°35.4681'E
144°36.0842'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.8964'E
144°37.0804'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.7321E
144°38.5693'E
144°45.8795'E
144°55.0281'E
144°55.0253'E
144°55.0213'E
144°52.5040'E
144°51.5872'E
144°50.1219'°E
144°45.5167'E
144°42.4638'E

Uncontrolled when Printed

Turning
Radius

1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
1.00NM
1.00NM
1.00NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

026°T
065°T
083°T
085°T
090°T
102°T
102°T
055°T
055°T
056°T
065°T
069°T
070°T
075°T
079°T
080°T
096°T
149°T
180°T
180°T
273°T
280°T
288°T
285°T
284°T
288°T

Passenger Vessel —Geelong Inner Anchorage to Sea ver.1-0

0.33NM
0.33NM
2.33NM
0.49NM
0.59NM
3.21NM
0.47NM
0.48NM
2.78NM
0.59NM
0.39NM
0.31NM
287m
0.31NM
405m
0.67NM
5.80NM
14.2NM
0.89NM
1.20NM
1.98NM
0.73NM
1.21NM
3.74NM
2.48NM
2.21NM

Speed Limit
4.0kn
6.0kn
10.0kn
12.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port

75m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
75m
400m
150m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m

XTD
Starboard

75m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
75m
400m
150m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing

Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

&4 piot
. . Turning . . - XTD Passing
Name Latitude Longitude Radius NLC Bearing NLC Distance Speed Limit XTD Port Starboard Restriction
Drapers/Q’cliff Jetty 38°17.1338'S 144°39.8031'E 1.00NM 288°T 0.68NM 18.0kn 75m 75m Yes
Leads Out 38°16.9210'S 144°38.9870'E 1.00NM 223°T 2.09NM 18.0kn 75m 75m Yes
PL White Sector 38°18.4613'S 144°37.1939'E 0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed © 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 25

Name

PILOT

FAIRWAY

No 1

No 7

No 13

Cowes (Rhyll) Anchorage

Alternate Anchorage

39

Latitude

38°32.7581'S
38°30.3118'S
38°29.3282'S
38°27.3136'S
38°26.3551'S
38°26.4993'S
38°26.2896'S

Longitude

145°01.8304'E
145°05.4709'E
145°06.8283'E
145°09.5961'E
145°12.0471'E
145°17.5909'E
145°16.4920'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

049°T
047°T
047°T
064°T
090°T
103°T
090°T

3.76NM
1.45NM
2.96NM
2.15NM
2.42NM
0.9NM
0.9NM

Passenger Vessel — Westernport / Phillip Island (Kryll) Anchorage ver.1-0

Speed Limit

10.0kn
16kn
16kn
16kn
10kn
4kn
4kn

XTD Port

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
75m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

XTD Passing
Starboard Restriction
100m No
100m No
100m No
100m No
100m No
75m No
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Anchorages

Route 26

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP002

PL White Sector

Main Leads

South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC

20 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile

24 Beacon SC
Spoil Ground

S6 Anchorage

NOTE: This route not to be used for Suezmax Tankers with a Draft equal to or exceeding 14.0m, see specific Anchorage Plan.

40

Latitude

38°19.4807'S
38°17.7446'S
38°17.5616'S
38°17.1797'S
38°17.4123'S
38°17.8338'S
38°18.1666'S
38°19.3948'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.9723'S
38°20.0147'S
38°17.9365'S
38°02.4138'S
37°57.7679'S

Longitude

144°36.0032'E
144°38.0234'E
144°38.2380'E
144°38.6838'E
144°40.3602'E
144°42.4638'E
144°43.7758'E
144°50.1214'E
144°51.5803'E
144°52.4918'E
144°53.9262'E
144°54.6855'E
144°54.7867'E
144°50.5420'E
144°51.3649'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

043°T
043°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
101°T
094°T
094°T
002°T
348°T
008°T

2.35NM
461m
0.52NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
1.13NM
0.60NM
2.08NM
15.9NM
4.69NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
150m
150m

Sea to Anchorage S6 DUKC Draft =<14.0m (General Outer Anchorage Approach) Ver.3.0

XTD
Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
150m
150m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Route 27

Name

S6

Spoil Ground
24 bn sc

23 bn sc

Hovell

15-16 bns sc
13-14 bns sc
11-12 bns sc

6 bn sc

3-4 bns sc

1-2 Bns sc
Goorangai Wreck
Drpr/Qjtty
WP035

On main Ids
WP037

PL green sector

PL white sector

41

Anchorage S6 to Sea DUKC Draft =<14.0m (General Outer Anchorage Departure) Ver.1.0

Latitude

37°57.7679'S
38°02.4138'S
38°17.9355'S
38°18.9282'S
38°20.0315'S
38°19.9014'S
38°19.7660'S
38°19.3948'S
38°18.4443'S
38°18.1666'S
38°17.8338'S
38°17.4371'S
38°17.1018'S
38°16.8933'S
38°17.3713'S
38°17.7440'S
38°18.2346'S
38°18.4598'S

Longitude

144°51.3649'E
144°50.5420'E
144°55.0293'E
144°55.0163'E
144°54.9930'E
144°52.4918'E
144°51.5803'E
144°50.1214'E
144°45.5066'E
144°43.7758'E
144°42.4638'E
144°40.7046'E
144°39.6671'E
144°39.0186'E
144°38.4602'E
144°38.0245'E
144°37.4539'E
144°37.1856'E

Turning
Radius

0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

188°T
167°T
181°T
181°T
274°T
281°T
288°T
285°T
281°T
288°T
286°T
292°T
292°T
223°T
223°T
223°T
223°T

4.69NM
15.9NM
0.99NM
1.10NM
1.97NM
0.73NM
1.21NM
3.75NM
1.39NM
1.08NM
1.44NM
0.88NM
0.55NM
0.65NM
0.51NM
0.66NM
0.31NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD Port

150m
150m
150m
150m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

XTD Starboard

150m
150m
150m
150m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
75m
75m
75m
75m
90m

Passing

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Route 28

Name

S8 Anchorage

PG Beacon

DUKC

PRC Entrance Beacon
1-2 Beacon PRC
3-4 Beacon PRC
WP022

WP023

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP025

7-8 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
15-16 Beacon PRC
WP029

1-2 Beacon WSC
14 Beacon WSC
1-2 Beacon HC

3-4 Beacon HC

11 Beacon HC
City Bend

Bulk Grain Pier
5-6 Beacon Corio Ch
8 Beacon Corio Ch

#3 Lascelles

42

Latitude

37°58.8293'S
38°04.0944'S
38°04.5887'S
38°04.9175'S
38°05.1020'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.6759'S
38°06.0058'S
38°07.5965'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.7764'S
38°07.1141'S
38°07.1132'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.4923'S
38°07.5853'S
38°06.7992'S
38°06.1896'S
38°05.9179'S
38°05.6059'S

Longitude

144°50.8694'E
144°46.1500'E
144°42.4087'E
144°39.9370'E
144°38.5693'E
144°37.7321'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.0804'E
144°36.8964'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.0842'E
144°35.4715'E
144°32.5713'E
144°32.0791E
144°31.4999'E
144°27.5186'E
144°26.7661'E
144°26.1436'E
144°22.8180'E
144°21.8935'E
144°22.1367'E
144°22.6636'E
144°22.9288'E
144°23.2039°E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

215°T
260°T
260°T
260°T
260°T
259°T
255°T
250°T
249°T
245°T
236°T
235°T
235°T
282°T
282°T
270°T
265°T
263°T
263°T
014°T
034°T
038°T
035°T

6.45NM
3.00NM
1.98NM
1.10NM
0.67NM
405m
0.31NM
287Tm
0.31NM
0.39NM
0.59NM
2.79NM
0.48NM
0.47NM
3.21NM
0.59NM
0.49NM
2.65NM
0.74NM
0.81NM
0.74NM
0.34NM
0.38NM

Speed Limit

14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
8.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

6.0kn

6.0kn

XTD Port

300m
35m
35m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

S8 Anchorage to Geelong Lascelles, Refinery, Corio and Bulk Grain Ver.3-0 (Reverse)

XTD
Starboard

300m
35m
35m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

No

No

No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Route 29

Name

2.0’ off Point Lonsdale
WP044

PL White Sector
Main Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC

18 Beacon SC

Hovell Pile

Hovell-24 Beacon SC
SW SG Nth

S7 Anchorage

43

Latitude

38°19.4805'S
38°17.7434'S
38°17.5431'S
38°17.1785'S
38°17.4113'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9563'S
38°20.0122'S
38°17.9275'S
38°02.4138'S
37°58.4347'S

Longitude

144°35.9968'E
144°38.0256'E
144°38.2566'E
144°38.6847'E
144°40.3631'E
144°42.4661'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.6587'E
144°54.9634'E
144°55.1629'E
144°50.5420'E
144°52.4508'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

043°T
042°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
093°T
093°T
004°T
347°T
021°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.36NM
0.27NM
0.50NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.91NM
1.03NM
2.09NM
15.9NM
4.25NM

Speed Limit

14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
14.0kn

Sea to Anchorage S7 South Spoil Ground Suezmax DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0

XTD
Port

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
300m

XTD
Starboard

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
300m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
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Route 30

Name

S7 Anchorage
Spoil Ground W
Spoil Ground S
Spoil Ground SE
Transit Buoys In
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Beacon
1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater
Gellibrand Swing

44

Anchorage S7 to Gellibrand Pier, South Spoil Ground Suezmax, DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0

Latitude

37°58.4301'S
38°02.3076'S
38°02.9159'S
38°02.8977'S
38°00.0051'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9111'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6825'S
37°52.6926'S
37°52.3640'S
37°52.1337'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.7301'S

Longitude

144°52.4521'E
144°50.3681'E
144°50.9185'E
144°53.7529'E
144°55.4016'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4975'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6192'E
144°55.6895'E
144°55.6959'E
144°55.4876'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.1210'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

203°T
144°T
090°T
024°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
324°T
324°T
325°T

4.21NM
0.75NM
2.24NM
3.17NM
2.21NM
0.88NM
1.30NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.33NM
0.28NM
0.41NM
165m

Uncontrolled when Printed

Speed Limit

8.0kn

12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
10.0kn
7.0kn

6.0kn

5.0kn

4.0kn

2.0kn

XTD
Port

100m
100m
100m
100m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD Starboard

100m
100m
100m
100m
70m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Passing

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Route 31

Name

2.0’ off Point Lonsdale
WP044

PL White Sector
Main Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC

18 Beacon SC

Hovell Pile

Hovell-24 Beacon SC
SW SG Nth

WP 1894

S$11 Anchorage

45

Latitude

38°19.4805'S
38°17.7434'S
38°17.5431'S
38°17.1785'S
38°17.4113'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9563'S
38°20.0122'S
38°17.9275'S
38°02.4138'S
38°01.2054'S
37°59.7705'S

Longitude

144°35.9968'E
144°38.0256'E
144°38.2566'E
144°38.6847'E
144°40.3631'E
144°42.4661'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.6587'E
144°54.9634'E
144°55.1629'E
144°50.5420'E
144°51.0096'E
144°50.2211'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

043°T
042°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
093°T
093°T
004°T
347°T
017°T
336°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.36NM
0.27NM
0.50NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.91NM
1.03NM
2.09NM
15.9NM
1.26NM
1.56NM

Speed Limit

14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
14.0kn

Sea to Anchorage S11 South Spoil Ground Suezmax DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0

XTD Port

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m

60m

60m

60m
300m
300m
300m
300m

XTD

Starboard

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m

60m

60m

60m
300m
300m
300m
300m

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction
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1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

Route 32 Anchorage S11 to Gellibrand Pier, South Spoil Ground Suezmax, DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0 ~ m"
Name Latitude Longitude Turning Radius NLC Bearing NLC Distance Speed Limit );I?t Sta)gt?ar d R::tsr |S(I:rt‘|?)n
S$11 Anchorage 37°59.7676'S 144°50.2238'E 0.50NM 187°T 2.63NM 8.0kn 100m 100m No
Spoil Ground W 38°02.3835'S 144°49.8281'E 0.50NM 122°T 1.01NM 12.0kn 100m 100m No
Spoil Ground S 38°02.9159'S 144°50.9185'E 0.50NM 090°T 2.24NM 12.0kn 100m 100m No
Spoil Ground SE 38°02.8977'S 144°53.7529'E 0.50NM 024°T 3.17NM 12.0kn 100m 100m No
Transit Buoys In 38°00.0051'S 144°55.4016'E 0.50NM 001°T 2.21NM 12.0kn 70m 70m No
E1-E2 Beacon PMC 37°57.7956'S 144°55.4357'E 0.50NM 003°T 0.88NM 12.0kn 25m 25m Yes
Fawkner Beacon 37°56.9111'S 144°55.4975'E 0.50NM 003°T 1.30NM 12.0kn 12m 12m Yes
1-2 Beacon PMC 37°55.6164'S 144°55.5914'E 0.50NM 001°T 0.93NM 10.0kn 25m 25m Yes
6 Beacon PMC 37°54.6825'S 144°55.6192'E 0.50NM 002°T 1.99NM 7.0kn 25m 25m Yes
12 Beacon PMC 37°52.6926'S 144°55.6895'E 0.50NM 001°T 0.33NM 6.0kn 25m 25m Yes
WP020 37°52.3640'S 144°55.6959'E 0.75NM 324°T 0.28NM 5.0kn 25m 25m Yes
WP021 37°52.1337'S 144°55.4876'E 0.50NM 324°T 0.41NM 4.0kn 25m 25m Yes
Breakwater 37°51.8030'S 144°55.1864'E 0.50NM 325°T 165m 2.0kn 25m 25m Yes

Gellibrand Swing

46

37°51.7301'S

144°55.1210°E

Uncontrolled when Printed
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Route 33

Name

2.0’ off Point Lonsdale
WP044

PL White Sector
Main Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC

18 Beacon SC

Hovell Pile

Hovell-24 Beacon SC
SW SG Nth

S$12 Anchorage

47

Latitude

38°19.4805'S
38°17.7434'S
38°17.5431'S
38°17.1785'S
38°17.4113'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9563'S
38°20.0122'S
38°17.9275'S
38°02.8876'S
38°00.6965'S

Longitude

144°35.9968'E
144°38.0256'E
144°38.2566'E
144°38.6847'E
144°40.3631'E
144°42.4661'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.6587'E
144°54.9634'E
144°55.1629'E
144°50.8059'E
144°49.5617'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

043°T
042°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
093°T
093°T
004°T
347°T
336°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.36NM
0.27NM
0.50NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.91NM
1.03NM
2.09NM
15.4NM
2.40NM

Speed Limit

14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
14.0kn

XTD
Port

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
300m

Sea to Anchorage S12 South Spoil Ground Suezmax DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0

XTD Starboard

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
300m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
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1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

Route 34 Anchorage $12 to Gellibrand Pier South Spoil Ground Suezmax DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0
Name Latitude Longitude Turning Radius NLC Bearing NLC Distance Speed Limit );I?t Sta)gt?ar d R::tsr |stl:?|?)n
S$12 Anchorage 38°00.6769'S 144°49.5705'E 0.50NM 163°T 2.03NM 8.0kn 100m 100m No
Spoil Ground W 38°02.6150'S 144°50.3309'E 0.50NM 123°T 0.55NM 12.0kn 100m 100m No
Spoil Ground S 38°02.9159'S 144°50.9185'E 0.50NM 090°T 2.24NM 12.0kn 100m 100m No
Spoil Ground SE 38°02.8977'S 144°53.7529'E 0.50NM 024°T 3.17NM 12.0kn 100m 100m No
Transit Buoys In 38°00.0051'S 144°55.4016'E 0.50NM 001°T 2.21NM 12.0kn 70m 70m No
E1-E2 Beacon PMC 37°57.7956'S 144°55.4357'E 0.50NM 003°T 0.88NM 12.0kn 25m 25m Yes
Fawkner Bn 37°56.9111'S 144°55.4975'E 0.50NM 003°T 1.30NM 12.0kn 25m 25m Yes
1-2 Beacon PMC 37°55.6164'S 144°55.5914'E 0.50NM 001°T 0.93NM 10.0kn 25m 25m Yes
6 Beacon PMC 37°54.6825'S 144°55.6192'E 0.50NM 002°T 1.99NM 7.0kn 25m 25m Yes
12 Beacon PMC 37°52.6926'S 144°55.6895'E 0.50NM 001°T 0.33NM 6.0kn 25m 25m Yes
WP020 37°52.3640'S 144°55.6959'E 0.75NM 324°T 0.28NM 5.0kn 25m 25m Yes
WP021 37°52.1337'S 144°55.4876'E 0.50NM 324°T 0.41NM 4.0kn 25m 25m Yes
Breakwater 37°51.8030'S 144°55.1864'E 0.50NM 325°T 165m 2.0kn 25m 25m Yes

Gellibrand Swing

48

37°51.7301'S

144°55.1210°E

Uncontrolled when Printed
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Route 35

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale

WP044

PL White Sector
Main Leads
South Channel
1-2 Beacon SC
3-4 Beacon SC
11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC
18 Beacon SC
Hovell Pile
Hovell-24 Beacon SC
SW SG Nth

G3 Anchorage

49

Latitude

38°19.4805'S
38°17.7434'S
38°17.5431'S
38°17.1785'S
38°17.4113'S
38°17.8349'S
38°18.1692'S
38°19.3964'S
38°19.7707'S
38°19.9016'S
38°19.9563'S
38°20.0122'S
38°17.9275'S
38°04.8115'S
38°02.5682'S

Longitude

144°35.9968'E
144°38.0256'E
144°38.2566'E
144°38.6847'E
144°40.3631'E
144°42.4661'E
144°43.7794'E
144°50.1219°E
144°51.5872'E
144°52.5040'E
144°53.6587'E
144°54.9634'E
144°55.1629'E
144°48.4120'E
144°48.2620'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

043°T
042°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
093°T
093°T
004°T
338°T
357°T

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

2.36NM
0.27NM
0.50NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.09NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
0.91NM
1.03NM
2.09NM
14.1NM
2.24NM

Speed Limit

14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
12.0kn
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC
DUKC

Sea to Anchorage G3 South Spoil Ground Suezmax DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0

XTD Port

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
300m

XTD

Starboard

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
90m
60m
60m
60m
60m
300m
300m
300m

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction
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Route 36

Name

G3 Anchorage
Spoil Ground S
Spoil Ground SE
Transit Buoys In
E1-E2 Beacon PMC
Fawkner Bn

1-2 Beacon PMC
6 Beacon PMC
12 Beacon PMC
WP020

WP021
Breakwater
Gellibrand Swing

50

Latitude

38°02.5326'S
38°02.8155'S
38°02.8977'S
38°00.0051'S
37°57.7956'S
37°56.9111'S
37°55.6164'S
37°54.6825'S
37°52.6926'S
37°52.3640'S
37°52.1337'S
37°51.8030'S
37°51.7301'S

Longitude

144°48.2708'E
144°50.9235'E
144°53.7529'E
144°55.4016'E
144°55.4357'E
144°55.4975'E
144°55.5914'E
144°55.6192'E
144°55.6895'E
144°55.6959'E
144°55.4876'E
144°55.1864'E
144°55.1210'E

Turning Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

098°T
092°T
024°T
001°T
003°T
003°T
001°T
002°T
001°T
324°T
324°T
325°T

2.11NM
2.24NM
3.17NM
2.21NM
0.88NM
1.30NM
0.93NM
1.99NM
0.33NM
0.28NM
0.41NM
165m

Speed Limit

10.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
7.0kn
6.0kn
5.0kn
4.0kn
2.0kn

XTD
Port

100m
100m
100m
70m
12m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard

100m
100m
100m
70m
12m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anchorage G3 to Gellibrand Pier South Spoil Ground Suezmax DUKC Draft 14.0-14.7m ver.3-0

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1 PH/,
) Y&,
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Route 37

Name

2.0' off Point Lonsdale
WP002

PL White Sector

Main Leads

South Channel

1-2 Beacon SC

3-4 Beacon SC

11-12 Beacon SC
13-14 Beacon SC
15-16 Beacon SC

20 Beacon SC

Hovell Pile

21 Beacon SC

24 Beacon SC

PG Beacon

DUKC

Geelong Outer Anchorage South

51

Latitude

38°19.4775'S
38°17.7484'S
38°17.5516'S
38°17.1778'S
38°17.4100'S
38°17.8340'S
38°18.1693'S
38°19.3938'S
38°19.7694'S
38°19.8998'S
38°19.9735'S
38°20.0096'S
38°19.4272'S
38°17.9251'S
38°05.7199'S
38°04.5813'S
38°05.2923'S

Longitude

144°36.0056'E
144°38.0191E
144°38.2499'E
144°38.6862'E
144°40.3616'E
144°42.4670'E
144°43.7737'E
144°50.1191E
144°51.5845'E
144°52.4950'E
144°53.9229'E
144°54.6886'E
144°54.7154'E
144°54.7835'E
144°45.8795'E
144°42.3965'E
144°39.8298'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.75NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM

NLC
Bearing

043°T
043°T
043°T
100°T
104°T
108°T
104°T
108°T
100°T
094°T
093°T
002°T
002°T
330°T
292°T
251°T

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC
Distance

2.34NM
0.27NM
0.51NM
1.34NM
1.71NM
1.08NM
5.14NM
1.21NM
0.73NM
1.13NM
0.60NM
0.58NM
1.50NM
14.1NM
2.98NM
2.15NM

Sea to Geelong Outer Anchorage South (GOAS) DUKC Draft 10.8-12.0m ver.1-0

Speed Limit
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn
18.0kn

XTD
Port

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
150m
300m
150m
35m

XTD
Starboard

90m
75m
75m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
90m
150m
150m
300m
150m
35m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

Passing

Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 38

Name

DUKC

PRC Entrance Beacon

1-2 Beacon PRC
3-4 Beacon PRC
WP022

WP023

5-6 Beacon PRC
WP025

7-8 Beacon PRC
7a-8a Beacon PRC
15-16 Beacon PRC
WP029

1-2 Beacon WSC
14 Beacon WSC
1-2 Beacon HC

3-4 Beacon HC

11 bn hc

City Bend

Bulk Grain Pier
5-6 Beacon CC

8 Beacon CC

Refinery 4 Approach

Geelong Outer Anchorage South (GOAS) to Refinery 4 DUKC Draft 10.8-12.0m ver.1-0

Latitude

38°04.5813'S
38°04.9175'S
38°05.1020'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.6759'S
38°06.0058'S
38°07.5965'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.7764'S
38°07.1141'S
38°07.1132'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.4923'S
38°07.5853'S
38°06.7992'S
38°06.1896'S
38°05.9179'S
38°05.6059'S

Longitude

144°42.3965'E
144°39.9370'E
144°38.5693'E
144°37.7321'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.0804'E
144°36.8964'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.0842'E
144°35.4715'E
144°32.5713'E
144°32.0791'E
144°31.4999'E
144°27.5186'E
144°26.7661'E
144°26.1436'E
144°22.8180'E
144°21.8935'E
144°22.1367'E
144°22.6636'E
144°22.9288'E
144°23.2039'E

Turning
Radius
1.00NM

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

260°T
260°T
260°T
259°T
255°T
250°T
249°T
245°T
236°T
235°T
235°T
282°T
282°T
270°T
265°T
263°T
263°T
014°T
034°T
038°T
035°T

1.97NM
1.10NM
0.67NM
405m
0.31NM
287m
0.31NM
0.39NM
0.59NM
2.79NM
0.48NM
0.47NM
3.21NM
0.59NM
0.49NM
2.65NM
0.74NM
0.81NM
0.74NM
0.34NM
0.38NM

Speed Limit

XTD Port

35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard
35m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

Passing
Restriction
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Note: If proceeding to Geelong Outer Anchorage North (GOAN), Pilot and Master will create a waypoint plan based on the above passage details.

52

Uncontrolled when Printed

1 PH/,
) Y&,

S

) o
€4 p0°

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 39

Name Description

Refinery 4

8 bn CC

5-6 bns CC
Bulk Grain Pier
City Bend

11 bn HC

3-4 bns HC
1-2 bns HC

14 bn WSC
1-2 bns WSC
WP029

15-16 bns PRC
7a-8a bns PRC
7-8 bns PRC
WP025

5-6 bns PRC
WP023
WP022

3-4 bns PRC
1-2 bns PRC
DUKC

PG bn

G3

53

Latitude

38°05.6059'S
38°05.9179'S
38°06.1896'S
38°06.7992'S
38°07.5853'S
38°07.4923'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.1132'S
38°07.1141'S
38°07.7764'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.5965’'S
38°06.0058'S
38°05.6759'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.1020'S
38°04.5887'S
38°04.0944'S
38°02.5329'S

Longitude

144°23.2039'E
144°22.9288'E
144°22.6636'E
144°22.1367'E
144°21.8935'E
144°22.8180'E
144°26.1436'E
144°26.7661'E
144°27.5186'E
144°31.4999'E
144°32.0791'E
144°32.5713'E
144°35.4715'E
144°36.0842'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.8964'E
144°37.0804'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.7321'E
144°38.5693'E
144°42.4087'E
144°46.1500'E
144°48.2748'E

Uncontrolled when Printed

Turning
Radius
0.50NM

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Geelong — Refinery 4 to G3 Outer Anchorage

NLC Bearing

215°T
218°T
214°T
194°T
083°T
083°T
085°T
090°T
102°T
102°T
055°T
055°T
056°T
065°T
069°T
070°T
075°T
079°T
080°T
080°T
081°T
047°T

NLC Distance

0.38NM
0.34NM
0.74NM
0.81NM
0.74NM
2.65NM
0.49NM
0.59NM
3.21NM
0.47NM
0.48NM
2.79NM
0.59NM
0.39NM
0.31NM
287m

0.31NM
405m

0.67NM
3.07NM
3.00NM
2.29NM

Speed Limit

6.0kn

6.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

8.0kn

12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn
14.0kn

12.0kn
12.0kn

XTD Port

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
35m
0.35NM
0.50NM

XTD
Starboard
25m

25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
35m
278m
0.50NM

1 PH/,
) Y&,

Passing
Restriction
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 40

Name

G3

PG bn

DUKC

1-2 bns PRC
3-4 bns PRC
WP022
WP023

5-6 bns PRC
WP025

7-8 bns PRC
7a-8a bns PRC
15-16 bns PRC
WP029

1-2 bns WSC
14 bn WSC
1-2 bns HC
3-4 bns HC

11 bn HC

City Bend
Bulk Grain Pier
5-6 bns CC

8 bn CC
Refinery 4

Westernport

54

Geelong — G3 Outer Anchorage to Refinery 4

Description

Latitude

38°02.5329'S
38°04.0944'S
38°04.5887'S
38°05.1020'S
38°05.2233'S
38°05.2648'S
38°05.3477'S
38°05.4012'S
38°05.5101'S
38°05.6759'S
38°06.0058'S
38°07.5965'S
38°07.8727'S
38°07.7764'S
38°07.1141'S
38°07.1132'S
38°07.1567'S
38°07.4923'S
38°07.5853'S
38°06.7992'S
38°06.1896'S
38°05.9179'S
38°05.6059'S

Longitude

144°48.2748'E
144°46.1500°E
144°42.4087'E
144°38.5693'E
144°37.7321'E
144°37.4602'E
144°37.0804'E
144°36.8964'E
144°36.5323'E
144°36.0842'E
144°35.4715'E
144°32.5713'E
144°32.0791'E
144°31.4999°E
144°27.5186'E
144°26.7661'E
144°26.1436'E
144°22.8180°E
144°21.8935'E
144°22.1367'E
144°22.6636'E
144°22.9288'E
144°23.2039°E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
1.00NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing

227°T
260°T
260°T
260°T
259°T
255°T
250°T
249°T
245°T
236°T
235°T
235°T
282°T
282°T
270°T
265°T
263°T
263°T
014°T
034°T
038°T
035°T

NLC Distance

2.29NM
3.00NM
3.07NM
0.67NM
405m
0.31NM
287m
0.31NM
0.39NM
0.59NM
2.79NM
0.48NM
0.47NM
3.21NM
0.59NM
0.49NM
2.65NM
0.74NM
0.81NM
0.74NM
0.34NM
0.38NM

Speed Limit

12.0kn
12.0kn

Speed

As per

DUKC

Plan

XTD Port

0.50NM

278m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

XTD
Starboard
0.50NM

0.35NM
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

Passing
Restriction
No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Route 41

Name

PILOT Boarding Ground

Fairway Beacon
No 7 Beacon

No 13 Beacon
Sandy Pt

No18 Beacon

No 19 Beacon
Crib Point

Long Island Point
No 31 Beacon

No 33 Beacon

Steelworks

55

Latitude

38°32.7815'S
38°30.2923'S
38°27.3447'S
38°25.8725'S
38°24.4757'S
38°23.8212'S
38°23.1594'S
38°21.3547'S
38°18.7922'S
38°18.2900'S
38°17.7822'S
38°17.4962'S

Longitude

145°01.8313'E
145°05.5004'E
145°09.5787'E
145°13.2178'E
145°14.7901'E
145°14.8147'E
145°14.7453'E
145°14.1445'E
145°14.0568'E
145°14.0427'E
145°13.8157'E
145°13.8248'E

Turning
Radius

0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

049°T
047°T
063°T
042°T
008°T
353°T
345°T
358°T
359°T
340°T
001°T

3.80NM
4.35NM
3.22NM
1.86NM
0.62NM
0.54NM
1.95NM
2.65NM
0.50NM
0.55NM
0.28NM

Speed Limit
16.0kn
16.0kn
16.0kn
16.0kn
13.0kn
13.0kn
13.0kn
13.0kn
13.0kn
9.0kn
6.0kn

XTD Port

75m
75m
75m
100m
100m
85m
40m
45m
45m
25m
25m

Westernport — Long Island Point, Crib Point, Lysaght Steelworks, In and Out (reverse) Ver.3-0

XTD
Starboard

75m
75m
75m
100m
100m
85m
40m
45m
45m
25m
25m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Route 42

Name

PILOT Boarding Ground
Fairway Beacon

No 7 Beacon

No 13 Beacon

Sandy Pt

No18 Beacon

No 19 Beacon

Crib Point

Crib Point Approach
Crib Point Berth

56

Latitude

38°32.7815'S
38°30.2923'S
38°27.3447'S
38°25.8725'S
38°24.4757'S
38°23.8212'S
38°23.1594'S
38°21.3547'S
38°21.0002'S
38°20.9605'S

Longitude

145°01.8313'E
145°05.5004'E
145°09.5787'E
145°13.2178'E
145°14.7901'E
145°14.8147'E
145°14.7453'E
145°14.1445'E
145°13.9022'E
145°13.5931'E

Turning
Radius

0.30NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

Westernport — Crib Point, In and Out (reverse) Ver.1-0

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

049°T
047°T
063°T
042°T
008°T
353°T
345°T
358°T
359°T

3.80NM
4.35NM
3.22NM
1.86NM
0.62NM
0.54NM
1.95NM
2.65NM
0.50NM

Speed Limit
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
10.0kn
9.0kn
7.0kn
7.0kn
4.5kn
1.5kn

XTD Port

75m
75m
75m
100m
100m
85m
45m
45m
45m

XTD

Starboard

75m
75m
75m
100m
100m
85m
45m
45m
45m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Route 43

Name

PILOT Boarding Ground

Fairway Beacon

No 7 Beacon
11/13 Beacon

Anchorage Position

Cruise Anchorage

57

Latitude

38°32.7815'S
38°30.2923'S
38°27.3447'S
38°26.2671'S
38°26.3002'S
38°26.5016'S

Longitude

145°01.8313'E
145°05.5004'E
145°09.5787'E
145°12.2599°E
145°16.4996'E
145°17.6001'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.50NM
0.30NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

049°T
047°T
063°T
091°T
103°T

3.80NM
4.35NM
2.37TNM
3.33NM
0.89NM

Speed Limit

16.0kn
16.0kn
16.0kn
13.0kn
6.0kn

XTD Port

75m
75m
75m
50m
50m

Westernport — Oil Rig and Passenger Vessel Anchorage, In and Out (reverse) Ver.3-0

XTD

Starboard

75m
75m
75m
50m
50m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

No
No
No
No
No
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1 PH/,
) Y&,

Route 44 Westernport — A1 Bass Strait to CJP1, Suezmax Draft >14.0m Ver. 1-0
Name Latitude Longitude El;:ii:g NLC Bearing NLC Distance Speed Limit XTD Port Sta):l-:l;(?ar d R::tsr |S(I::'|gn
PILOT OUTER 38°33.5606'S 145°00.6180'E 0.50NM 050°T 5.04NM 12.0kn 100m 100m No
FAIRWAY 38°30.3118'S 145°05.4709'E 0.40NM 047°T 1.45NM 12.0kn 75m 75m Yes
No 1 38°29.3282'S 145°06.8283'E 0.40NM 047°T 2.96NM 12.0kn 75m 75m Yes
No 7 38°27.3136'S 145°09.5961'E 0.40NM 063°T 3.19NM 10.0kn 100m 100m Yes
No 13 38°25.8725'S 145°13.2178'E 0.40NM 041°T 1.72NM 10.0kn 100m 100m Yes
Sandy Pt 38°24.5684'S 145°14.6462'E 0.40NM 010°T 0.76NM 8.0kn 85m 85m Yes
No18 38°23.8212'S 145°14.8147'E 0.40NM 355°T 0.66NM 8.0kn 40m 40m Yes
No 19 38°23.1594'S 145°14.7453'E 0.40NM 345°T 1.77NM 6.0kn 30m 30m Yes
No 23 38°21.4493'S 145°14.1776'E 0.40NM 327°T 0.28NM 4.0kn 50m 50m Yes
CP2 38°21.2128'S 145°13.9802'E 0.40NM 310°T 0.32NM 3.0kn 50m 50m Yes
CP1 38°21.0045'S 145°13.6678'E 0.40NM
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Route 45

Name

CP1
CP2

No 23
No 19
No18
Sandy Pt
No 13
No 7

No 1
FAIRWAY
PILOT

59

Latitude

38°20.9997'S
38°21.0358'S
38°21.4493'S
38°23.1594'S
38°23.8212'S
38°24.5684'S
38°25.8725'S
38°27.3136'S
38°29.3282'S
38°30.3118'S
38°32.7815'S

Westernport — A2, A3, B3, B8

Longitude

145°13.6200'E
145°13.9165'E
145°14.1776'E
145°14.7453'E
145°14.8147'E
145°14.6462'E
145°13.2178'E
145°09.5961'E
145°06.8283'E
145°05.4709'E
145°01.8313'E

CJP1 to Bass Strait Ver. 1-0

Turning
Radius

0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

099°T
154°T
165°T
175°T
190°T
221°T
243°T
227°T
227°T
229°T

437m
0.46NM
1.77NM
0.66NM
0.76NM
1.72NM
3.19NM
2.96NM
1.45NM
3.77NM

Speed Limit

2.0kn
4.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
10.0kn

XTD Port

40m
50m
30m
40m
85m
100m
100m
75m
75m
100m

XTD
Starboard

40m
50m
30m
40m
85m
100m
100m
75m
75m
100m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 46

Name

PILOT
FAIRWAY
No 1

No 7

No 13
Sandy Pt
No18

No 19
No 23
CP2
CP1

60

Latitude

38°32.7618'S
38°30.3118'S
38°29.3282'S
38°27.3136'S
38°25.8725'S
38°24.5684'S
38°23.8212'S
38°23.1594'S
38°21.4493'S
38°21.2128'S
38°21.0045'S

Longitude

145°01.8298'E
145°05.4709'E
145°06.8283'E
145°09.5961'E
145°13.2178'E
145°14.6462'E
145°14.8147'E
145°14.7453'E
145°14.1776'E
145°13.9802'E
145°13.6678'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

050°T
047°T
047°T
063°T
041°T
010°T
355°T
345°T
327°T
310°T

5.04NM
1.45NM
2.96NM
3.19NM
1.72NM
0.76NM
0.66NM
1.77NM
0.28NM
0.32NM

Westernport — B7 Bass Strait to CJP1, LR2, Draft <12.0m Ver. 1-0

Speed Limit

12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
10.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
4.0kn
3.0kn

XTD Port

100m
75m
75m
100m
100m
85m
40m
30m
50m
50m

XTD
Starboard

100m
75m
75m
100m
100m
85m
40m
30m
50m
50m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
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Route 47

Name

PILOT

FAIRWAY

No 1

No 7

No 13

COWES ANCHORAGE

61

Westernport — B1 Bass Strait to Cowes Anchorage, LR2, LD Ver. 1-0

Latitude

38°32.7581'S
38°30.3118'S
38°29.3282'S
38°27.3136'S
38°26.3551'S
38°26.3686'S

Longitude

145°01.8304'E
145°05.4709'E
145°06.8283'E
145°09.5961'E
145°12.0471'E
145°15.1322'E

Turning
Radius

0.50NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

049°T
047°T
047°T
064°T
090°T

3.76NM
1.45NM
2.96NM
2.15NM
2.42NM

Speed Limit

10.0kn
12.0kn
10.0kn
7.0kn
5.0kn

XTD Port Sta):l-:l;(?ard
100m 100m
75m 75m
75m 75m
75m 75m
100m 100m

?J PHI, e

(’;

&4 piot”

Passing
Restriction

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 48

Name

Cowes Anchorage
Cowes Jetty N

No 13

No 16

Sandy Pt

No18

No 19

No 23

CP2

CP1

62

Latitude

38°26.3818'S
38°26.3794'S
38°25.9202'S
38°25.3461'S
38°24.5684'S
38°23.8212'S
38°23.1594'S
38°21.4493'S
38°21.2128'S
38°21.0045'S

Longitude

145°15.1493'E
145°14.4722'E
145°13.4843'E
145°13.8098'E
145°14.6462'E
145°14.8147'E
145°14.7453'E
145°14.1776'E
145°13.9802'E
145°13.6678'E

Turning
Radius

0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

270°T
301°T
024°T
040°T
010°T
355°T
345°T
327°T
310°T

0.53NM
0.90NM
0.63NM
1.02NM
0.76NM
0.66NM
1.77NM
0.28NM
0.32NM

Westernport — B2 Cowes Anchorage to CJP1, LR2, Ballast Ver. 1-0

Speed Limit

4.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
10.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
4.0kn
3.0kn

XTD Port

100m
100m
100m
100m
85m
40m
30m
50m
50m

XTD
Starboard

100m
100m
100m
100m
85m
40m
30m
50m
50m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Route 49

Name

CP1
CP2

No 23
No 19
No18
Sandy Pt
No 14
No 13b
No 13a

Cowes Anchorage Heavy

63

Latitude

38°20.9900'S
38°21.0239'S
38°21.4493'S
38°23.1594'S
38°23.8212'S
38°24.5684'S
38°25.6314'S
38°26.0745'S
38°26.3950'S
38°26.3910'S

Longitude

145°13.6194'E
145°13.9128'E
145°14.1776'E
145°14.7453'E
145°14.8147'E
145°14.6462'E
145°13.4849'E
145°12.8544'E
145°13.6127'E
145°14.5450'E

Turning
Radius

0.30NM
0.30NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.25NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.25NM

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

098°T
154°T
165°T
175°T
190°T
221°T
228°T
118°T
090°T

432m
0.47NM
1.77NM
0.66NM
0.76NM
1.40NM
0.66NM
0.68NM
0.73NM

Speed Limit

3.0kn
4.0kn
6.0kn
8.0kn
6.0kn
6.0kn
5.0kn
5.0kn
3.0kn

XTD Port

50m
50m
30m
40m
85m
100m
100m
100m
50m

Westernport — B4 CJP1 TO Cowes Anchorage Draft >10.0m < 11.9m, LR2, Ballast Ver. 1-0

XTD
Starboard

50m
50m
30m
40m
85m
100m
100m
100m
50m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



Route 50

Name

Cowes Anchorage DD
Red Rocks Point

WP154
No 7

No 1
FAIRWAY
PILOT

64

Longitude

38°26.3636'S
38°26.3547'S
38°26.5223'S
38°27.3136'S
38°29.3282'S
38°30.3118'S
38°32.7604'S

Turning
Radius

145°14.3870'E
145°12.4179°E
145°11.6142°E
145°09.5961'E
145°06.8283'E
145°05.4709'E
145°01.8380'E

Uncontrolled when Printed

NLC Bearing NLC Distance

0.30NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.40NM
0.50NM

270°T
255°T
243°T
227°T
227°T
229°T

Speed Limit

1.55NM
0.65NM
1.77NM
2.96NM
1.45NM
3.76NM

Westernport — B5, B6 Cowes Anchorage to Sea Draft < 11.9m, LR2, Ballast Ver. 1-0

XTD Port

6.0kn
8.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn
12.0kn

XTD
Starboard

100m
100m
100m
75m
75m
75m

1 PH/,
) Y&,

) o
€4 p0°

Passing
Restriction

100m
100m
100m
75m
75m
75m

© 2022 Port Phillip Sea Pilots Pty Ltd



